R134A / R1 234yf Refrigerant & Qil Filling Quantities / Cantidades de llenado de refrigerante y aceite / Quantité de réfrigérant et de remplissage d’huile / Refrigerante e di olio quantita di riempimento

> 2017
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ALFA ROMEO Freelander 102006 Ri34a | 720 PAG46 150 Gt Cabriolet 06.2007 Ri34a | 470 PAGA6 120 SUBARU
147 20 2002 ND 8 Ol R134a 550 25 PAG46/ND8 130 500 2007 R134a 500 40 PAG46 130 Range Rover 367108 042006 R134a  690-710 PAG46 130 Insignia 07.2008 Sanden R134a 600 PAGA6 110 BRZ 062012 R134a | 340440 PAG46 70
147 20 2002 P20 R134a 550 25  PAG100 130 500 13D Multijet 12.2009 R134a | 400500 PAGA6  Seemanal  Range Rover 36708 042006 2 evaporators R134a  8/0-890 PAG46 170 Insignia 07.2008 Delphi R134a 600 PAG46 150 BRZ 062012 R1234yf | 320330 PAGA6 70
147 32 2003 R134a 950 25  PAG46 130 500 09.2012 R134a  410-490 PAG46  seemanudl  Range Rover 50V8 09.2009 R134a 750 PAGA6 110 Karl 012015 R1234yf 380 PAGA6 60 Forester 012008 R134a  470.530 PAGI00  seermanual
156 Facelif 2002 R134a 500 PAG46 130 500C 09.2009 R134a | 460540 PAG46  scemnudl  Range Rover 50v8 09.2009 2 evaporators R134a 930 PAG46 200 Meriva 161418 05.2003 R134a 690 PAG46 150 Forester 032013 R134a 475 PAG100  Seermoncal
156 Facelit 2,4JTD 2002 R134a 500 PAG100 150 500C 09.2012 R134a | 410490 PAG46  seemanudl  Range Rover Sport 042013 2 zones R1234yf  790-810 Seemanual 80 Meriva 17DTV/1.7 COTI 09.2003 R134a 690 PAGA6 120 Forester 032013 R1234yf 450 PAG100  seermanual
159 Sportwagon 2006 19/22 TS R134a 550 PAG100 130 500L 09.2012 R134a 410-490 PAG46 130 Range Rover Sport 04.2013 4 zones R1234yf = 1140-1160 See manual 140 Meriva-B 06.2010 R134a 580 PAG46 125 Forester SG 2003 R134a 600 50 PAG100 145
159 2006 R134a 460 PAG100 130 500X 09.2014 R1234yf | 430-470 PAG46 130 Range Rover Sport 2005 R134a 600 PAG46 130 Mokka 062012 R134a 570 PAG 7585 Impreza 2001 R134a 500 50  PAG100 250
159 052009 R134a 460 PAG46 130 500X Diesel 09.2014 R1234yf | 430520 PAG46 130 Range Rover Sport 36 D8 042006 R134a  690-710 PAG46 130 Mokka 06,2012 R1234yf 620 PAG46 75-85 Impreza 02.2008 R134a | 450550 PAGI00  seerronual
159 062010 2.0JTDM R134a 460 PAG100 130 Bravo 04.2007 R134a  460-500 PAG46 130 Range Rover Sport 3608 042006 R134a  570-890 PAG46 170 Movano-A 20022010 Sanden compressor R134a 850 50 PAG46 135 Impreza 06,2012 R134a 475 PAG100  Seermanual
159 Sportwagon 062010 20JTDM R134a 460 PAG100 130 Coupe 1,2/1,2116v/1,9D 2003 R134a 550 25 PAG4S 130 Range Rover Sport30TD 09.2009 R134a 575625 PAG46 110 Movano-A 1o compny2 2 oT 20022010 9seats R134a 1300 35  PAGISO0 220 Impreza 06,2012 R1234yf 450 PAGI00  seermanual
166 07.2005 R134a  460-540 PAG46 130 Cromall 2005 R134a 730 30 PAG46 120 Range Rover Sport 5.0V8 09.2009 R134a 750 PAG46 110 Movano-A 20022010 16 seats R134a 1400 35  PAGISO 220 Justy 09.2003 R134a  410-450 PAGA6 80-100
ac 032013 R1234yf 370 seemanual 120 Doblo 022010 R134a 430470 PAG46 120 Range Rover Sport5.0V8 09.2009 R134a 930 PAG46 200 Movano-A 25D 1998-2001 R134a 850 50  PAGA6 120150  Justy 012007 R134a 270330 PAGAE  Seermanual
Brera 22]JTS/3.2JTS Q4 2006 R134a 460 PAG46 130 Doblo 223 19JTD 2001-2004 R134a 600 PAG46 100 Range Rover IV 08.2012 2 zones R1234yf 790-810 See manual 80 Movano-A 25D 1998-2001 9 seats R134a 1300 35 PAG46 120-150 Legacy 09.2009 R134a 400-450 PAG46 See manual
Brera 187TBI/2.0TDM 052009 R134a 460 PAG46 130 Doblo Cargo 121411 6/1 6 Bipower 20002010 ND 8 Oil R134a 600 50 PAG46/ND8 130 Range Rover IV 082012 4 70nes R1234yf | 11401160 Seemanual 140 Movano-A 25D 1998-2001 16 seats R134a 1400 35  PAGA6 120150  Outback 09.2009 R134a  400-450 PAGAE  Seormanual
GT 2003 R134a 550 PAG46 130 Doblo Cargo 13JTD/1.9JTD/1.9D 2002-2006 ND 8 Oil R134a 600 40 PAGA6/ND8 130 Range Rover IIl M 2002 R134a 510 10  PAG46 110 Movano-A 28Turbo 1998-2003 R134a 850 50  PAGA6 120150  Trezia 032011 R134a 360 PAG46 65
GT Coupe 19JTD 2003 R134a 500 PAG46 220250 Doblo Cargo 13D/1.9D Multjet 20042010 ND 8 Ol R134a 600 40 PAG46/ND8 130 LE Movano-A 28Turbo 1998-2003 9 seats R134a 1300 35  PAG46 120150  Tribeca 012005 R134a 570630 PAGAE  Seemanual
GTV 20/32 V6 042003 R134a  460-540 PAG46 130 Doblo Cargo 13D Multijet 20102017 P10 R134a 450 20  PAG46 120 CT200n 032011 R134a 470 PAG46  scemanudl  Movano-A 287Turbo 19982003 16 seats R134a 1400 35  PAG46 120150 XV 122011 R134a 475 PAGI00  seermanual
Guilietta 042010 OF:RL-897 Oil R134a 430470 PAGS1/RLE97 130 Doblo Cargo 1.6D/2.0D Muttiet 20102016 ND 8 Ol R134a 450 20 PAG46/NDE 80 65250 032012 R134a | 450550 PAG46 130145  Movano-A 3.0COTi 2004-2006 P10 R134a 750 35 PAGA6 125145 XV 122011 R1234yf 450 PAG100  Seermoncal
Mito 09.2008 R134a  460-540 PAGA6 130 Doblo Cargo 1476V/14 et 2010-2017 ND8OIl Ri34a 450 20 PAG46/NDE 80 Gs250 032012 R1234yf 470530 PAGS6 130145 Movano-A 3000TI 2004-2006 P10 R134a | 1300 35 pacds 1254 A
Mito Benzin 10,2009 R134a 500 PAG46 80 Ducato 2006-2014 SP10 R134a 550 40 PAG46 180220 65300 1997-2003 R134a 600 50  PAG46 150 Movano-A 30CDTi 2004-2006 P10 R134a 1400 35  PAG46 125145  Alto 11 2002 R134a 400 50 PAG46 107
Mito Diesel 102009 R134a 500 PAG46 120 Ducato 20062014 SP10 + 2 evaporators R134a 950 40 PAG46  180-220 GS300 042005 R134a | 400500 50  PAG46 130 Movano-B 23 COTi 2010201 R134a 580 35  PAGA6 110130  Alto 01.2009 R134a  350-390 PAG4S 110130
Mito 032011 R134a  460-540 PAG46 130 Fiorino 13D Multjet 2008- P10 R134a 500 PAG46 130 GS300h 102013 R134a 520620 POE46 120135  Movano-B [T 20102016 2 evaporators (RPO CJ5) R134a 1100 35  PAG46 110130  Celerio 032014 R134a 330370 PAG46 115135
Mito 14 BiFuel 072011 R134a  460-540 PAG46 80 Fiorino 14 2008- P10 R134a 500 40 PAG46 120 65350 032012 R134a | 450-550 PAG46 100115  Movano-B 20102016 2 evaporators (RPO CAW) R134a 1700 35  PAG46 110130 Celerio 032014 R1234yf | 360-400 PAG46 125135
Spider 09.2006 R134a 460 PAG46 130 Fiorino 14CNG 2009- ND 8 Oil R134a 500 PAG46/ND8 80 65350 032012 R1234yf | 470530 PAG46 100115  Signum 052003 R134a 730 PAG46 120 Grand Vitara 16/2,0/2,5/2,0TD 20002004 Seiko compressor R134a 440 50 PAG46 120
Ny Freemont 082011 Ri34a | o2 PAGE6  secransl  GS430 042005 R134a 400500 PAG46 130 Signum 30V6 COTI 052003 <2006 R134a 680 PAG46 120 Grand Vitara 1,6/2,0/2,5/2,0TD 20002004 Denso compressor R134a | 40 50 PAG4 180
A1 052010 Sandenv Delphi R134a 485515 PAG4S 100120 Freemont 082011 2 evaporators R134a %07 PAG46  seemanudl  GS450h 022006 R134a  400-500 ND11 120 Signum Manual Transmission 042004 R134a 730 PAGA46 135 Grand Vitara 27V6 2001-2004 R134a 500 50 PAG46 100
A1 042012 Sanden/ Delphi R134a 435515 PAG4S 100120 Grande Punto 102005 R134a 500 PAG46 130 GS450h 032012 R134a  450-550 ND11 120135 Signum Automatic 19 CDTI 04.2004 <2006 R134a 680 PAGA6 135 Grand Vitara 102005 R134a | 540600 PAGA6 125
A1l S1 Quattro 032014 Sanden R134a 485515 PAG46 6585 Idea 01.2004 R134a 500 PAG46 130 GS450h 032012 R1234yf | 470530 ND11 120135 Signum Automatic 1.9 CDTI 04.2004 > 2006 R134a 660 PAGA6 135 Grand Vitara 01.2009 R134a  500-560 PAG46 150
A1 052010 Denso 65EU14 R134a 485515 PAG46 80-100 Linea 06,2007 R134a 500 PAG46 130 G460 052008 R134a  400-500 PAG46 150 Tigra Twintop 062004 R134a 650 PAGA6 150 Grand Vitara 012009 2 evaporators R134a | 500-560 PAG46 200
A2 2000 R134a 525 25 PAG46 180 Linea 1.6 Multijet 06,2009 R134a  420-500 PAG46 130 ISF 032008 R134a  400-500 PAGA6  Sseemenal  Tigra Twintop 130Dl 062004 R134a 560 PAGA6 150 Ignis 130150 09.2003 R134a 430 20  PAG46 20
A3 2003 Sanden PXE R134a 525 25 PAG46  100-120 Palio/Palio Weekend 12/12116V 20012004 R134a 600 25  PAG46 60-100 152200 10.2005 R134a  400-460 PAG46S  scemanual  Vectra-C 2002 Signum < 2005 R134a 730 PAGA6 120 Ignis 13D 09.2003 R134a 480 PAG46 100
A3 09.2004 Zexel R134a 525 PAGIS 110130 Palio/Palio Weekend 16116V 2001-2004 R134a 600 25  PAGI00  100-115 15250 10.2005 R134a  400-460 PAG46S  seemanudl  Vectra-C 1,9 diesel 2002 Signum < 2005 R134a 730 PAGA6 135 Ignis RG413 2000-2003 R134a 360 Seemanual 120
A3 09.2004 Denso 7SEU17 R134a 525 PAG46 130150 Panda 2003 R134a 500 PAG46 130 15250 042013 R134a | 520620 PAGA6 100115  Vectra-C 3,0 diesel 2002 Signum < 2005 R134a 680 PAGA6 120 Kizashi 102010 R134a | 500-560 PAGIE  140-160
A3 Cabriolet 04.2008 Delphi R134a 525 PAG4S 100120 Panda 022012 R134a  460-540 PAG46 130 1300h 042013 R134a | 520620 Seemanual 121135  Vivaro-A 19DI/DTI /2.5 CDT/2.0 2001-2006 R134a 750 35 PAGIS0 205235 Liana 03.2002 R134a 500 30  PAG46 80-100
A3 Cabriolet 042008 Denso 65EU14 R134a 525 PAG46 80-100 Punto 188 11.2002 Denso R134a  460-540 PAG46 130170 15300h 042013 R1234yf | 470530 Seemanual 121135  Vivaro-A 19DI/DTI /2.5 CDT/2.0 2001-2006 2 evaporators R134a 1150 35  PAGIS0 215245  Splash 01.2008 R134a  350-390 PAG100 80100
A3 167Dl 052009 Denso 7SEU17 R134a | 500-550 PAG4S 130150 Punto 199 022012 Denso ND R134a 410470 PAGA6 130 L5460 052008 R134a  550-650 PAG4S 115145  Vivaro-A 20C0Ti 20092012 R134a 650 35  PAGA6 220240  Swift 052006 R134a 350390 PAG46 40-60
A3 16TDI 052009 Sanden R134a  500-550 PAG46 100120 Punto Evo 10.2009 R134a 410470 PAG46 130 15460 052008 2 evaporators R134a  700-800 PAG46 115145  Vivaro-A 20C0Ti 20092012 2 evaporators R134a 950 35  PAGA6 220240  SwiftlV 10,2010 R134a | 350390 PAG46 40-60
A3 167Dl 052009 Denso 65EU14 R134a  500-550 PAG46 80-100 Scudo 012007 R134a | 515565 PAG46 135 LS600h 102000 R134a 900 50  POE46 130145  Vivaro-B 16 CDTi/ 1.6 COTi BiTurbo 20142016 R134a 500 PAGA6 120 sxa4 06.2006 R134a  410-450 PAG46 40-60
A3 16Dl 052009 Denso 7SEU16 R134a  500-550 PAG46 170190 Scudo 1994-2007 P10 R134a 975 25  PAG#6 135 LS600h 112009 R134a 840 30  POE46 130145  VivaroB 16 CDTi/ 1.6 CDTi BiTurbo 20142016 2 evaporators R134a 500 PAGA6 230 sx4 07.2009 R134a  410-450 PAG46 8095
A3 127TsI 042010 Sanden / Delphi R134a  500-550 PAG46 100120 Scudo 2007-2016 P10 R134a 540 25  PAG46 135 NX300h 09.2014 R134a  450-550 POE 105135 zafira-A 2002 R134a 600 PAGA6 110130  SX4S-Cross 16 08.2013 R134a 380420 Seemanual  70-90
A3 1275l 042010 Zexel R134a  500-550 PAG4S 110130 scudo 2 evaporators + SWB 2007-2016 SP10 R134a 850 50  PAG46 135 RX 35AWD 042009 R134a | 550650 PAG4S 120135  Zafira-A 2002 2 evaporators R134a 725 PAGA6 230250  SX4S-Cross 16 082013 R1234yf 405445 Seemanual  70-80
A3 127 042010 Denso 7SEU17 R134a  500-550 PAG46 130150 Scudo 2 evaporators + LWB 2007-2016 P10 R134a 950 25  PAG46 135 RX 350 02.2006 R134a | 550650 PAGA6 135 Zafira-A Z20LET 2002 R134a 700 PAG46 110130  SX4S-Cross 1.6DDIS 08.2013 R134a  380-420 Seemanual  80-95
A3 127l 042010 Denso 7SEU16 R134a  500-550 PAGIS 170190 Sedici 06,2006 R134a 410450 PAG46 4060 RX 400h 09,2004 R134a  550-650 ND11 120135 zafira-A Z20LET 2002 2 evaporators R134a 800 PAGA6 240 X4 5-Cross 1.6DDiS 082013 R1234yf | 420-460 Seemanual 8095
A3 127l 042010 Denso 6SEU14 R134a  500-550 PAG46 80-100 Seicento 1997-2007 R134a 500 25  PAG46 100 RX 450h AWD 042009 R134a | 550650 PAGA6 100115  ZafiraB 07.2005 <2006 R134a 450 PAGA6 120 Vitara 022015 R134a  380-420 PAG4E 115135
A3 042012 Denso R134a 485515 PAG46 70-90 stilo 192 120161718 20012004 R134a 550 25 PAGA6 80 SC 430 2001 R134a 700 50  PAGA6 125135  Zafira-B 07.2005 > 2006 R134a 475 PAGA6 120 Vitara 022015 R1234yf | 420-460 PAG46 161175
A3 04.2012 Sanden R134a 435515 PAGA6 6585 Tipo 1,61 16v 2002 R134a 625 25  PAGI00 100115 Zafira-B 19COTI 07.2005 <2006 R134a 450 PAG46 135 Wagon R MM 13i 2000 R134a 475 25  PAG46 120
A3 53 quattro 022013 Denso Ri34a | 485515 PAG4S /090 Ulysse 121161/1 8 2001 R134a 600625 25 Seemanual 135 Granturismo 2007 R134a 1050 PAGA6 190210  zafiraB 1.9C0T 072005 >2006 R134a 475 PAG46 135
A3 <3 quattro 022013 Sanden R134a | 485515 PAG46 65-85 Ulysse 1,1/1,2i/1,37TD 2003 R134a 600625 30 Seemanual 135 Quattroporte V 2003 R134a 1050 PAG46 190210  Zafira-B 012006 R134a 450 PAGA6 120 Auris 032007 R134a | 410470 PAG46 50
A3 Cabriolet 022011 Zexel R134a  500-550 PAGA6  110-130 Zafira-B 01.2008 R134a 475 PAG46 120 Auris 052009 16/133 Dual- WTi R134a  410-470 PAGA6  Seemanual
A3 Cabriolet 022011 Sanden R134a | 500-550 PAG4S 100120 B-Max 1.0 EcoBoost 102012 R134a  590-610 PAG46 120 2 2003 R134a 650 PAG46 207 Zafira-B 022009 >2006 R134a 450 PAGA6 120 Auris 102012 ND 8 Ol R134a  400-500 PAGA6/ND8 70
A3 Cabriolet 022011 Denso 75EU16 R134a  500-550 PAG46 130150 B-Max 16T 102012 R134a  640-660 PAG46 120 2 10,2007 R134a | 470500 PAGA6 110 Zafira-C 102011 R134a 630 PAGA6 125 Auris 102012 ND 12O R1234yf | 390-450 ND12 70
A3 Cabriolet 022011 Denso 65EU14 R134a  500-550 PAG46 80-100 B-Max Diesel 102012 R134a | 540560 PAG46 120 2 14MZR 012008 R134a  470-500 PAG46 120 Zafira-C 18/18LPG 102011 R134a 600 PAGA6 125 Auris 18 Hybrid 102012 ND 11 O R134a  420-520 ND11 131-145
A3 Cabriolet 022011 Delphi R134a  500-550 PAG46  100-120 C-Max 022007 R134a | 585615 PAGA6 200 2 112014 R134a | 475495 PAGA6 110 Auris 1.8 Hybrid 102012 ND110il R1234yf  470-530 ND11 131-145
A3 022014 Denso R134a 485515 PAG4S 100120 C-Max 122010 R134a 515545 PAG46 150 3 2003 R134a 650 PAG46 125 107 diesel 2005 R134a 500 30  PAG100 80 Auris Touring Sports 072013 ND 8 Ol R134a  400-500 PAGA6/ND8 70
A3 022014 Sanden R134a 485515 PAG46 65-85 Ecosport 022014 R134a 625 PAG46 120 3 23MPS 12,2006 R134a 475525 PAG46 150 107 10 2005 R134a 450 25  200PG 135 Auris Touring Sports 072013 ND 12O R1234yf | 390-450 ND12 70
A3 Sportback 092012 Denso R134a 485515 PAG46 70-90 Fiesta 16Tdd 11.2004 R134a  507-535 PAG46 200 3 16MZR 062009 R134a 455505 PAG46 120 108 052014 R134a 400 PAG100HD 80 Auris Touring Sports 1.8 Hybrid 072013 ND 11 O R134a  420-520 ND11 131-145
A3 8P1 2003 R134a 525 25 PAGA6  170-190 Fiesta ST150 03.2005 Condenser tube 12 mm R134a  457-483 PAG46 207 3 062009 R134a 435465 PAG46 135 206 cC16i 2000 R134a 675 25  PAG46 135 Auris Touring Sports 1.8 Hybrid 072013 ND 11 O R1234yf | 470-530 ND11 131-145
A4 8E,B6 2000 Diesel R134a 505 25 PAG46 180 Fiesta ST150 03.2005 Condenser tube 30 mm R134a 637663 PAG46 207 3 002013 R134a 465515 PAG46 130 206 cC20i 2000 R134a 650 20  PAGA6 135 Avensis 022009 R134a 410470 PAGA6  Seermanual
A4 8E,86 2000 Petrol R134a 505 25 PAGA6  170-190 Fiesta 102008 R134a | 380400 PAG46 170 3 092013 R1234yf 475525 PAG46 100 206 14 03.2007 R134a 650700 PAG46 135 Avensis Verso 2001 R134a 500 30 PAGA6 120135
8EC, 8ED 2004 R134a 500 50  PAG46 140160 Fiesta 167DCI 10,2008 R134a 465485 PAG46 120 6 2002 R134a 470 PAGA6 140 206 1616V 03.2007 R134a 675725 PAG46 135 Avensis Verso 2001 2 evaporators R134a 800 30  PAGA6 180195
A4 11,2007 R134a  580-620 PAG4S 140160 Fiesta 14700 012009 R134a 380400 PAG46 200 6 082007 R134a 475525 PAG46 120 207 2006 R134a 450 25  PAGA6 135 Aygo 10 07.2005 R134a  420-480 PAG100 80
A4 B9 092015 R134a 575605 PAGA6 80-120 Fiesta 022010 R134a | 465485 PAG46 120 6 22MRZ-CD 012009 R134a 500550 PAG46 120 207 2006 TU3/TUS/DWS R134a 725 25  PAGA6 135 Aygo 14HDI 072005 R134a 475525 PAG100 80
A5 06.2007 R134a 580-620 PAG46 140-160 Focus C-Max 2003 Condenser tube 30 mm R134a 740 10 PAG46 200 6 Saloon 01.2013 R134a 465-515 PAG46 100 208 032012 R134a 450 PAG46 68 Aygo 05.2014 R134a 360-400 See manual 80
A6 1,9TDI (AFN/AVF) 1999.04.2004 R134a 575 25 PAG46  250-300 Focus C-Max 2003 Condenser tube 12 mm R134a 600 10  PAG46 200 6 Stationwagon 012013 R134a 465515 PAG46 100 301 11.2012 R134a 450 PAG46 110 Corolla 012002 R134a  460-520 PAGA6 70
A6 2,5TDI (AFB/AYM) 1999.04.2004 R134a 575 25  PAGA6 250300 Focus II 2004 R134a 600 15  PAG46 200 5(CR19) 1820 032005 R134a 500 PAG46 150 307 200102.2002 R134a s85 25 PAGA6 135 Corolla 012002 <05.2004 R134a  420-480 PAGA6 70
A6 2,5TDI (AKE) 1999.04.2004 R134a 675 25  PAG46  250-300 Focus Il 042011 R134a 515545 PAG46 150 BT-50 12.2006 R134a 475 PAG46 180 307 03.2002 <DAM 10081 R134a 425475 PAG46 135 Corolla 062013 ND 8 Ol R134a  400-500 PAGA6  Seemanual
A6 1,811,8T/2,4/2,7T2,8i 1999.04.2004 R134a 675 25 PAG46 250300 Focus Il 1.0 EcoBoost 02.2012 R134a 525555 PAG46 120 3 20 052015 R134a 395445 Seemanual 110 307 032002 >DAM 10080 R134a 560610 PAG46 135 Corolla 062013 ND 12O R1234yf | 390-450 PAGA6  Seemanual
A6 201301 199.04.2004 R134a 575 25 PAGA6 250300 Focus Il 16 TDCi ECOnetic 052012 R134a 515545 PAG46 110 3 20 052015 R1234yf 335385 Seemanual 110 308 09.2007 R134a 450 25  PAGA6 135 Corolla E12U 2002 R134a 450490 25  PAG46 70
A6 1,9TDI (AVG/AWX) 1999.04.2004 R134a 675 25 | PAGA6  250-300 Fusion U 2002 R134a 650 15  PAGA46 210 3 15D 052015 R134a | 395445 Seemanual 140 308 CC Benzin 04.2009 R134a 425475 PAG46 80 Corolla Verso 042004 R134a | 410470 PAG46 100120
A6 19TDI (AM) 1999.042004 R134a 575 25 PAGA6 250300 Galaxy 2000 Sanden R134a 725 25 PAG46 135 3 15D 052015 R1234yf 365415 Seemanual 130 308 CC Diesel 04.2009 R134a 425475 PAG46 135 GT 86 Coupé 032012 ND 8 Oll R134a  340-440 PAGA6/ND8 70
A6 25701 1999.04.2004 R134a 575 25 | PAGA6  250-300 Galaxy 2000 Sanden + 2 evaporators R134a 1075 25 PAG46 240 x5 Benzin 112011 R134a 465515 PAG46 100 308 SW Benzin 09.2007 R134a 425475 PAG46 80 GT 86 Coupé 032012 ND 12O R1234yf | 320380 ND12 70
A6 45 2004 R134a 530 20  PAG46  120-140 Galaxy 2000 Visteon R134a 725 25  PAG46 135 x5 Benzin 112011 R1234yf 475525 PAG46 100 308 SW Diesel 09.2007 R134a 425475 PAG46 135 Hi-Lux 12,2007 R134a  420-480 PAGA6 65-95
A6 2005 R134a 530 PAG46 130 Galaxy 2000 Visteon + 2 evaporators R134a 1075 25  PAG46 240 x5 Diesel 042012 R134a 445495 PAG46 100 407 2004 R134a 625 25  PAG46 135 1Q 012009 R134a 330390 PAG46 85-115
A6 20/30i 2005 R134a S00 20  PAG46 120 Galaxy 012015 R134a  550-580 PAG46 155 x5 Diesel 042012 R1234yf 465515 PAGA6 100 407 2004 DT17/DW128 R134a 525 25  PAG46 135 Land Cruiser 16mm 012008 R134a  740-800 PAGA6 120150
A6 10.2008 R134a | 510-550 PAG4S 120140 Galaxy 052006 R134a 585615 PAG46 200 o7 10.2007 Manual / Automatic A/C R134a 475525 PAG46 150 407 Coupé 2.0 HDI 062000 R134a 625 PAG46 135 Land Cruiser 16mm 012008 2 evaporators R134a  890-950 PAGA6  120-150
A6 Allroad 10.2008 R134a 510550 PAG46 120140 Galaxy 052006 2 evaporators R134a 835865 PAG46 250 o7 09.2009 R134a | 475525 PAGA6 120 407 Coupé 3.0 HDI 06.2009 R134a 525 PAG46 135 Land Cruiser 16mm 012008 With Coolbox + 2 evaporators | R134a | 940-1000 PAG46 120150
A6 032011 R134a  550-590 PAG4S 110130 Galaxy 012015 2 evaporators R134a | 950980 PAG46 255 X9 012007 R134a 660710 PAG46 160 508 11.2010 R134a 525 PAG46 135 Land Cruiser 22mm 012008 R134a  840-900 PAG46 120150
A6 20TFS| Hyorid 11.2011 R134a 845875 Seemanual 140180 Grand C-Max 122010 R134a 515545 PAG46 150 MPVII 032002 R134a 600 PAGA6 160 607 2000 R134a 625 25  PAG46 135 Land Cruiser 22mm 01.2008 2 evaporators R134a  930-990 PAGA6  120-150
A6 05.2011 R134a 550-590 PAG46 110-130 Grand C-Max 1.0 EcoBoost 10.2012 R134a 525-555 PAG46 130 MPVII 03.2002 2 evaporators R134a 800 PAG46 160 607 Facelift 2005 R134a 550 25 PAG46 135 Land Cruiser 22mm 01.2008 With Coolbox + 2 evaporators R134a 980-1040 PAG46 120-150
A7 10.2010 R134a | 550-590 PAGIS 110130 Ka 02.2009 R134a 460540 PAG46 95 MX5 032005 R134a 450 PAG100 130 607 Facelift 2,7HDi 2005 R134a 660 25  PAGA6 135 Land Cruiser 150 032010 R134a 550 PAG46  Seemanual
A8 2002 Denso, red twv R134a 600 50 PAGA46 200 Kuga 03.2008 R134a 585615 PAG46 200 RX8 2003 R134a 430 PAG46 60 806 19942001 R134a 975 25  PAG46 135 Land Cruiser 150 032010 With Coolbox R134a 600 PAGA6  Seemanual
A8 20 TFS| Hyorid 022012 R134a 10651095 PAG46 140180 Kuga 254¢4 03.2009 R134a 585615 PAG46 200 Tribute 2000 R134a 900 PAG46 265 806 2001 R134a 950 25  PAG46 135 Land Cruiser 150 032010 With rear evaporator R134a 770 PAGA6  Seemanual
A8 06.2006 R134a  600-640 PAG46 140-160 Kuga Il 032013 R134a 695725 PAGA6 130 807 2002 R134a 600 25  PAG46 135 Land Cruiser 150 032010 Rearevaporator + Coolbox | R134a 300 PAGA6  Seemanual
A8 30/58/63 W12 Quattro 012011 R134a  760-800 PAG4S 110130 Maverick 2001 R134a 850 PAG46 265 A-Class 09.2004 R134a 770 PAG46 120 807 DW10/DW12 R134a 540 25  PAG46 135 Landcruiser )12 2003 R134a 650 30 PAGA6 105135
A8 11,2009 R134a  760-800 PAGIS 120140 Mondeo ll 2000 Condenser tube 30mm R134a 820 20  PAG46 200 A-Class 200 CDV/ 200 Turbo 00,2004 R134a 840 PAG46 120 807 EW10A/EW12/ES9 R134a 675 25  PAG46 135 Landcruiser J12 2003 2 evaporators R134a 750 30 PAGA6 165195
A8 3.0/58/63 W12 Quattro 012011 2 evaporators R134a 910950 PAG46 110130 Mondeo 2000 Condenser tube 12 mm R134a 700 15  PAG46 200 A-Class A180 042009 R134a 770 PAG46 120 1007 2005 R134a 500 25  PAG46 135 Landcruiser J12 2003 2 evaporators R134a 800 30  PAG46 165195
A8 11,2009 2 evaporators R134a  910-950 PAG4S 120140 Mondeo IV 16T/2025 03.2007 R134a  5/5605 PAG46 200 AClass w176 062012 R134a 650 PAG46 120 2008 032013 Denso/ Europe Version R134a 450 PAG46 87 Landcruiser J12 2003 Coolbox + 2 evaporators R134a 900 30 PAGA6 165195
Allroad 2000 R134a 800 50 PAG46 240 Mondeo IV 1.8TDCI20 TDCI 03.2007 R134a | 575605 PAG46 200 B-Class W245 042009 B160/B180 R134a 770 PAG46 120 2008 032013 Sanden/ Europe Version R134a 450 PAG46 110 Landcruiser J12 07.2004 R134a  570-630 PAGA6 105135
Allroad 27/42V8 2002-2005 eV R134a | 650-700 PAG46 220240 Mondeo V 092014 R134a 570 POE 145 B-Class w245 032005 B150/B170/8200 R134a 770 PAGA6 120 3008 Benzin 06,2009 R134a 450 PAG46 120 Landcruiser J12 07.2004 With Coolbox R134a  670-730 PAGA6 105135
Allroad 257Dl 2003-2005 £V R134a  650-700 PAG46 245265 Ranger 042011 <102013 R134a 625675 PAG46 150 B-Class W245 032005 B 200 Turbo R134a 840 PAG46 120 3008 Diesel 06,2009 R134a 450 PAG46 135 Landcruiser J12 07.2004 2 evaporators R134a  720-780 PAGA6 165195
Allroad 277/25TD1/42V8 2000-2005 R134a | 650-700 PAG46 250300 Ranger 042011 <102013 R134a 435490 PAG46 150 B-Class W245 03.2005 B 200 CDI R134a 840 PAG46 120 3008 2.0 Hybrid4 022011 R134a 450 PAG46 135 Landcruiser J12 072004  With Coolbox + 2 evaporators | R134a | 820-880 PAGA6 165195
Q3 062011 Delphi R134a  500-540 PAG46  100-120 S-Max 20/25ST 052006 R134a 585615 PAG46 200 B-Class W245 032005 5180 CDI R134a 770 PAG46 120 4007 06,2007 R134a 500 20  PAG46 135 Landcruiser Prado 2002 2 evaporators R134a 800 30  PAG46 120
Q3 062011 Denso 6SEU14 R134a  500-540 PAG46 80-100 S-Max 20/255T 052006 2 evaporators R134a | 835865 PAG46 250 B-Class 04.2008 B 170 NGT R134a 770 PAG46 120 4008 052012 R134a 500 PAG46 70 Prius I 2004 R134a 450 30 ND11 100-120
Q5 11.2008 R134a 580620 PAGIS 140160 S-Max 1.8 TDCI20 TDCI 052006 R134a 585615 PAG46 200 B-Class 200 cdi 2005 R134a 840 PAG46 120 5008 Benzin 09.2009 R134a 450 PAG46 120 Prius Il 012009 R134a 470 ND11  Seemanual
Q5 2.07TSI Hybrid 062011 R134a  820-860 PAG46 180220 S-Max 187DCI/2.0TDC 052006 2 evaporators R134a | 835865 PAG46 250 B-Class W246 112011 R134a 650 PAG46 120 5008 Diesel 09.2009 R134a 450 PAG46 135 Prius Plus 032012 Rzt 440-500 PAGA6 120135
Q5 SQ5 Quattro 122012 Denso R134a 535565 PAG4S 100120 S-Max 022015 R134a | 550580 PAG46 155 C-Class 1203 032001 >05.2004 R134a 850 PAG46 120 206+ 012009 R134a 700 PAG46 135 RAV4 032006 R134a | 400-460 PAGA6 115145
Qs SQ5 Quattro 122012 Keihin, Showa R134a 615645 PAG46 100120 S-Max 022015 2 evaporators R134a  950.980 PAG46 255 C-Class 1203 032001 <04.2004 R134a 750 PAG46 120 30811 092013 Ramz 450 SP-A2 100 RAV4 122012 R134a  470-530 PAGA6 70
Qs 052013 Denso R134a 535565 PAG4S 100120 Streetka 052003 R134a 650 13 PAG46 200 C-Class W204/C204/5204 012007 R134a 590 PAG46 120 3081l Sw 032014 Rarmat 450 SP-A2 100 Urban Cruiser 042009 R134a  330-390 PAGA6 60-75
Q5 052013 Keihin, Showa R134a 615645 PAG46 100120 Tourneo 062002 R134a  890-920 PAG46 200 C-Class W205 122013 R134a 630 PAG46 80 508 SW 11.2010 R134a 525 PAG46 135 Verso 042009 R134a 410470 PAGA6  Seemanual
Q7 36- 42 FSI Quattro 03.2006 2 evaporators R134a | 10501100 PAGA6  230-260 Tourneo Connect 092013 R134a  560-500 PAG46 150 C-Class T-model 5205 092014 R134a 630 PAG46 80 Bipper 13D HDI 022010 R134a 475525 PAG46 120 Verso-s 11.2010 ND 8 Oll R134a  330-390 PAGA6/ND8 75
Q7 3.0- 427D Quattro 03.2006 2 evaporators R134a | 10501100 PAG46 230260 Tourneo Connect 092013 2 evaporators R134a 785815 PAG46 160 C-Class W203 2000 R134a  700-750 PAG46 120 Bipper 14D Hdli/ 14 02.2008 R134a 475525 PAGA6 125145  Yaris 012006 R134a 330390 PAGA6 60-75
Q7 607D 09.2008 2 evaporators R134a | 10501100 PAGIS 230260 Tourneo Custom Bus 122012 2 evaporators R1234yf | 10651005 PAG46 640 C-Class W203 2004 R134a 850 PAG46 120 Boxer Il 2002-2006 P20 R134a 475525 PAG100 135 Yaris 122010 R134a  420-450 POE 100
Q7 012015 R134a 675715 PAG46 100120 Tourneo Custom Bus 122012 R1234yf | 755785 PAG46 280 Citan 112012 R134a 515585 PAG46 140160 Boxer Il 20022006 SP20 + 2 evaporators R134a 675725 PAG100 135 Yaris Verso 2000 R134a 410430 30  PAG46 100
Q7 42 Sl Quattro 032006 R134a 700750 PAGS6 130160 Tourneo Kombi 022014 R134a 605635 PAG46 120 Citan 112012 R134a 515585 PAGS6 140160 Boxerll 2006- P10 Ri34a_ 51059 PAGA6 180220
Q7 30Dl Quattro 032006 R134a | 700750 PAG4S 130160 Transit 2000 R134a 740 20 PAG46 200 LA Coupé 012013 R134a 650 PAGA6 120 Boxer Ill 2006- SP10 + 2 evaporators R134a 950 PAG46 180220 30 10.2006 R134a 535 PAG46 200
Q7 3.6 FSI Quattro 082006 R134a 700750 PAGIS 130160 Transit 23i/2,070CI 2001 R134a 990 20  PAG46 280 LA Shooting Brake 012015 R134a 650 PAGA46 120 Boxer Ill 2006 SP10 + Minibus R134a 2600 PAGIS 180220 30 15 032007 R134a | 500550 PAG46  180-200
Q7 4.27TDI Quattro 03.2007 R134a | 700750 PAG46 130160 Transit 2000 2 evaporators R134a 1560 30  PAG46 250 cLc 052008 R134a 850 PAG46 120 Expert 2.0 HDI 1999-2007 R134a 975 25 | PAG46 120150 70 Cabriolet 03.2006 R134a | 500-550 PAG46  180-200
Q7 60TDI 09.2008 R134a 700-750 PAG46 130-160 Transit 07.2006 2 evaporators R134a 1364-1434 PAG46 640 CLK 209 2002 R134a 750 PAG46 120 Expert 20 2000-2007 R134a 975 25 PAG46 135 S4011 2004 R134a 535 35 PAG46 190-200
Q7 4.27DI Quattro 052009 R134a 700750 PAG46 130160 Transit 07.2006 R134a | 730770 PAG46 280 LK €209 10.2006 R134a 750 PAGIS 110130 Expert Ill 1.6 HDI 2007- R134a 540 25  PAGA6 135 sS40l 102010 R134a  500-550 Seemanual 200
Q7 01.2015 2 evaporators R134a 935-965 PAG46 130-155 Transit Connect 09.2013 R134a 560-590 PAG46 150 CLS €219 2005 R134a 950 PAG46 120 Expert Il 1.6 HDI 2007- SWB + 2 evaporators R134a 850 25 PAG46 200 S60 2000 R134a 1000 PAG46 180
RS 04.2007 R134a 630670 PAG46 140160 Transit Connect 09.2013 2 evaporators R134a 785815 PAG46 160 cLs 219 07.2008 R134a 950 PAG46 120 Expert IIl 16 HDI 2007- LWB +2 evaporators R134a 950 25  PAG46 200 60 11 Petrol 042010 <2012 R134a 795844 PAG46 80-100
R8 Spyder 022010 R134a 630670 PAG46 140160 Transit Connect 062002 R134a 740 15  PAG46 200 cLs 218 012011 R134a 500 PAG46 120 Expert IIl 20 2007- R134a 650700 PAG46 135 S0l Petrol 042010 >2013 R134a 776824 PAG46 80-100
RS5 Quattro Cabriolet 022013 R134a  550-500 PAG46 140160 Transit Courier 022014 R134a 605635 PAG46 120 cLs Shootingbrake X218 102012 R134a 500 PAG46 120 Expert Ill 20 2007- SWB + 2 evaporators R134a 925975 PAG46 135 60 1l diesel 052012 <2012 R134a 747793 PAG4E 100120
™ 19982006 R134a 775 25 PAG46  120-150 Transit Custom 122012 2 evaporators R134a 11351165 PAG46 640 E-Class W211/5211 2002 R134a 950 PAG46 120 Expert Ill 20 2007- LWB + 2 evaporators R134a 10501075 PAG46 135 s60 I diesel 052012 >2013 R134a 608742 PAG46 100120
™ 10.2006 R134a | 500-550 PAG46 80-100 Transit Custom 122012 R134a 725755 PAG46 280 E-Class w212 012009 R134a 500 PAG46 120 lon Electric 11.2010 R134a 325 MAGSEV 100 ssoll 03.2006 R134a 750800 PAG46 180
1'r Roadster (8N9) 09.2005 R134a_ 630-670 rass 2050 [N o €207 Coupé 01.2009 R134a 530 PAG46 120 Mascott 1997-2007 P10 Ri342 850 50 PAGA6 125145 V40 032012 Ri34a 650 PAGAS 150
™ Roadster (8)9) 02.2007 R134a | 500-550 PAG46 80-100 Accord 1998-2004 Denso R134a | 500-550 PAG46 160 E-Class 5212 11,2009 R134a 500 PAG46 120 Master Il 19982010 Sanden SP10 R134a 850 35  PAGA46 135 V50 2005 R134a 535 35 PAGA6 200
™ Coupé 072014 R134a 485515 PAG4S 100120 Accord 1998-2004 Sanden R134a  500-550 PAG46 130 E-Class A207 Cabrio 012010 R134a 530 PAGA46 120 Master Il 19982010 2 evaporators + 9 seats R134a 1400 35  PAG150 220 V60 T5/ T4/ T4F/ 1,6 e-Drive 09.2010 <2013 R134a 795844 PAGA6 150
E ey Accora Coupé 1998-2004 R134a  600-650 PAG46 160175 G-Class WA63/322/323 270CDI 2001 R134a 1070 PAG46 170 Master Il 19982010 2 evaporators + 16 seats R134a 1200 35  PAG150 220 V60 T5/ T4/ TAF/ 1,6 e-Drive 09.2010 2013 R134a 776824 PAG46 150
1 series £81,E87 <03.2010 N43/N46/N45 R134a  580-600 PAG46 150 Accord 20024 2003 R134a 550 PAG46 130 GLA-Class X156 122013 R134a 650 PAG46 120 Master lll 2010- Single Cab R134a 580 35 PAG46  110-130 V60 T6 AWD 09.2010 <2013 R134a 750800 PAG46 110
1 series E81,E87 04,2010 N43/NA6/NAS R134a 610630 PAG46 150 Accord 22 diesel 2003 R134a 475 PAG46 160 GLCClass X253 062015 R134a 630 PAG46 80 Master I1l 2010- Double Cab R134a 1700 35 | PAG46 110130 V60 T6 AWD 09.2010 >2013 R134a  750-800 PAG46 150
1 series £81,E87 <032010 N52, Denso 75BU17C R134a  580-600 PAG46 120 Accord 2,0/ 2,4i 07.2008 R134a 450500 PAG46 80-90 GL-Class X164 09.2006 2 evaporators R134a 1220 PAG46 110 Partner 19D DW8 1996-2002 R134a 775 25  PAGA6 135 V60 2.4 Hyorid AWD 062012 R134a | 592948 Seemanual 140
1 series £81,E87 5042010 NS2NSSINSA, Denso 7SEU17C R134a | 610630 PAG46 180 Accord 221DTEC 07.2008 R134a 450500 PAG46 105117 GL-Class X164 09.2006 R134a 970 PAG46 110 Partner 19D 2003 R134a 5/5 25  PAGA6 135 V60 D4 102013 <2013 R134a 747793 PAG46 110
1 series E81E87,E82,688 <032010  DieseliDenso 658UT4C/6SEUT4C | R134a | 580-600 PAG46 180 012006 LHD R134a  400-450 PAGI6 130150 GL-Class X166 07.2012 R134a 1050 PAG46 120 Partner il 20112016 R134a 450 PAG46 135 V60 D4 2013 2013 R134a 608742 PAG46 110
1 series £81,£87,£82E88 062011 Diesel+Denso 55E12C R134a | 610630 PAG46 150 012006 RHD R134a | 450500 PAG46 130150 GLE-Coupe 292 032015 R134a 1050 PAGA46 110 Partner il 16VTi 20092016 ND 8 Ol R134a 450 PAG46/NDE 88 V70 2000 R134a 1000 PAG46 180
2-series Coupé 102013 R134a | 540-560 PAG46 100 1,7 CTDI 2001-2006 R134a 525 PAG46 145 GLK-Class X204 062008 R134a 500 PAG46 120 Partner Tepee 04.2008 R134a 450 PAG46 135 V7ol 08.2007 R134a 700740 PAG46 70
2-series Active Tourer (F45) 092014 R134a  470-490 PAG46 110 022012 R134a 385435 PAG46 80 M-Class W166 062011 2 evaporators R134a 1300 PAG46 160 RCZ 032010 R134a 425 PAG46 18 XC70 2002 R134a 1000 PAG46 180
2-series Gran Tourer (F46) 032015 R134a  470-490 PAG46 110 012014 R134a 305445 PAG46 7585 M-Class M164 2005 R134a 970 PAG46 110 Traficll 2001-2014 P10 R134a 650 35  PAGA6 220240 XC70 08.2007 R134a  750-800 PAG46 180
2-series Cabriolet F23 112014 R134a 490510 PAG46 100 1,411,620 Type R 2001-2004 R134a  500-550 PAG4S 130150 M-Class 07.2009 R134a 970 PAG46 110 Trafic 20012014 2 evaporators, SP10 R134a 950 35  PAGA6  220-240 XC90 2002 R134a 1000 PAG46 180
3-series £46 Diesel 2001 R134a 650 10  PAGA46 150 RHD 1997-2002 R134a | 600-650 PAG46  130-150 M-Class W166 062011 R134a 1050 PAG46 120 Trafic lll 20142016 R134a 500 35 PAG46 110130 XC 90 2002 2 evaporators R134a 1300 PAG46 200
3-series E90/E92 20052007 R134a 500 PAG4S 140160 LHD 1997-2002 R134a | 650700 PAG46 130150 R-Class W251 012006 2 evaporators R134a 1220 PAG46 110 Trafic lll 20142016 2 evaporators R134a 880 35  PAGA6 220240 XCooll 09.2014 R134a 750 31369128 60
3-series £91 2005-2007 R134a 590 PAG46 170190 2002-2006 R134a  480-530 PAG4S 130150 R-Class W251 07.2009 2 evaporators R134a 1220 PAGA6 110 Xcoo il 09.2014 2 evaporators R134a 1000 31369128 80
3-series £93 Cabriolet 032007 R134a 500 PAG4S  Scomanual 012007 R134a  440-490 PAG46 180190 R-Class W251 01.2006 R134a 970 PAG46 110 911 997 07.2004 R134a 850 ND8 195 XCo0ll 09.2014 R123yf 650 31369128 60
3-series Touring E91 09.2008 R134a 500 PAG46 140160 CRVIV 102012 Denso R134a 385435 PAG40 80 R-Class W251 07.2009 R134a 970 PAG46 110 Boxster 11,2004 R134a 850 ND8 195 Xcooll 09.2014 2 evaporators R1234yf 900 31369128 80
3-series £90 012009 R134a  580-600 PAG46  scemanal  CRZ Fybrid 062010 R134a 450500 PAG46 165 S-Class W221 10,2006 With code 707 R134a 1350 PAG46 110 Boxster 042012 R134a 850 ND8 150 XC60 05.2008 R134a  750-800 PAG46 180
3-series E90/ E91/ E92/ E93 012010 R134a 580600 PAGA6  seemonidl  FRV 20052007 Sanden R134a 550 PAG46 130 S-Class W221 102005 2 evaporators R134a 1180 PAG46 110 Cayenne 32/545/45Turbo 10,2003 R134a 700 PAG46 190210 XC60 07.2009 R134a 750800 Seemanual 150
3-series F30 102011 R134a 540-560 PAG46 See manual FRV 2005-2007 Denso R134a 550 PAG46 100 S-Class W222 05.2013 2 evaporators R134a 870 PAG46 120-140 Cayenne 3.2/S4.5/45Turbo 10.2003 2 evaporators R134a 1050 PAG46 290310 XC60 03.2010 R134a 750-800 See manual 150
3-series F20 022012 R134a_ 540-560 PAG46  Scemoncl  FRV 2007 R134a 550 PAG46 170 s-Class w221 102005 Ri34a 1070 PAG46 110 Cayman 53427 102005 Ri34a 850 ND8 195 =\
3-series Touring F31 062012 R134a  540-560 PAGA6  seemonidl  HRV 1999-2004 R134a 550650 PAG46 130150 S-Class 216 05.2006 R134a 1070 PAG46 110 Cayman 032012 R134a 850 ND8 150 Amarok 09.2010 R134a  500-550 PAGA6 130150
3-series Gran Turismo F34 032013 R134a | 540-560 PAG46  seemandl  HRV 1999-2007 2 evaporators R134a 740 PAG46 170 S-Class W222 052013 R134a 710 PAGA6  110-130 Panamera 09.2009 R134a 580 ND8 140 Beetle 102011 Sanden R134a 500550 PAG46  100-120
3-series F30 EDE 09.2014 R134a 540560 PAG6  seemensl  Insight 04.2000 R134a | 500-550 PAGS6 130150  SClass Coupe 217 042014 R134a 660 PAGA6  100-120 Beetle 102011 Denso R134a  500-550 PAGA6  80-100
4-series Coupé F32 072013 R134a | 540-560 PAG46 150 Insight 04.2009 R134a 450500 PAG46 80 sL R230 2001 7SEU17 R134a 920 PAG46 140 Avantime 2,0i turbo (FAR/GIT) 2003 Delphi V5 R134a 800 35  PAG150 220 Beetle Cabriolet 122012 Sanden R134a  500-550 PAG6 100120
4-series Cabriolet 102013 R134a  540-560 PAG46 150 Jazz 2001-2007 R134a 425 PAG46 85 sL R230 2001 7SEU16C R134a 920 PAG46 120 Avantime 301V6 (L7X) 2003 SD7V16 R134a 800 35  PAG46 135 Beetle Cabriolet 122012 Denso R134a 500550 PAGA6 80-100
4-series Gran Coupé (F36) 032014 R134a  540-560 PAG46 100 Jazz 07.2008 R134a 370420 PAG46 80-90 sL R231 012012 R134a 550 Seemanual 120 Capture 062013 R134a 415485 PAGIS0 90110 Caddy Il 03.2004 R134a  500-550 PAGA6 100120
5.series E60/E61 Diesel 07.2005 R134a 600710 PAGIS 170190 Legend 3.5V6 AWD 052006 R134a | 450500 PAG46 200215 SLK R171 042009 >VIN 187120 R134a 530 PAGA6 120 Clio Grand Tour 022008 R134a 475545 PAG46 135 Caddy Ill 2003-2010 R134a 525 25  PAG46 80-150
5.series Gran Turismo (FO7) 102009 R134a 840860 PAG46 150 Prelude 1997-2001 R134a 700750 PAG46  130-150 SLK R171 04.2009 <VIN187119 R134a 670 PAG46 120 Clio Grand Tour IV 11.2012 R134a 305465 PAG46 110130  CaddyIV 052015  Sanden 11PXE14/7PXE16 | R134a | 485515 Seemanual  esssi010
5-series F10 032010 R134a 840860 PAG46 150 52000 1999-2004 R134a  600-650 PAG46 130150 SLK R171 2004 R134a 670 PAG46 160 Clio Il 2005 SD7V16 R134a 530 35  PAG46 135 Caddy IV 052015 Delphi R134a 485515 See manual 75
5.series F11 092010 R134a 840860 PAG46 150 shuttle 1995-2001 R134a | 600-650 PAG46 160 SLK R172 022011 R134a 590 PAG46 120 Clio Il 062009 R134a 475535 PAG46 140160  CaddyIV 052015 Denso R134a 485515 See manual  100-120
5-series FI10/F11 012012 M550d xDrive R134a  840-860 PAG46 150 shuttle 19952001 2 evaporators R134a  800-850 PAG46 160 sLs 032010 AMG R134a 780 PAG46 120 Clio IV 11.2012 R134a 395465 PAG46S 110130  CaddyIV 20102015 R134a 525 25 PAG46 80-150
5.series EGO/E61 Petrol 2003 Engine M54/N62 R134a 800 10  PAG46 170190 Stream 2016V 20012004 R134a | 500-550 PAGIS 160175 sLs Cabrio 032010 AMG R134a 780 PAG46 120 Espace 19.dTi (F9Q) 2002 SD7H15 R134a 7200 35 PAG46 135 cc 112011 Sanden PXET6 R134a 500 PAGA6 100120
S-series E60/E61 Diesel M57 2003.06.2005 R134a 810 10 PAG46 170190 sprinter 1821035 2006- Optioncode HH7+HHO R134a 1190 PAG46 190 Espace Il 3R 2000 SD7HIS Ri34a 720 35 PAG46 135 cc 112011 Denso 7SEUT6 Ri34a 500 PAGA6  170-190
6-series E63/E64 Petrol 07.2005 R134a  800-820 PAGIS 170190 Accent 2000 R134a 600 25  PAG46  140-160 Sprinter 18210135 2006 Optioncode HO8+HHY R134a 1030 PAG46 160 Espace lll 22dCi 2002 GOT Engine + SD7H15 R134a 720 35  PAG46 135 cc 112011 Denso 7SEU17 R134a 500 PAGA6 130150
6-series F12 Cabriolet 032011 R134a  840-860 PAG46 150 Accent 2002 R134a 550 25 PAGA6 180 Sprinter 21D3.0D <122015 2 evaporators + roof A/C R134a 1750 PAG46 160 Espace ll 30V6 24V (L7%) 2002 SD7H15 R134a 800 30  PAG46 135 cc 11.2011 Denso 65EU14 R134a 500 PAGA6 80-100
6-series F13 Coupe 092011 R134a  840-860 PAG46 150 Accent 11.2005 R134a 475525 PAG6  110-130 Sprinter 21D/3.0D >012016 2 evaporators + roof A/C R134a 1600 PAG46 160 Espace lll 2016V (F4R) 2002 SD7H15 R134a 750 30  PAG46 135 Crafter 20062017 R134a 740 PAGA6  180-200
6-series F12 Cabriolet M 012012 R134a 840860 PAG46 150 Atos Prime 032001 R134a | 475525 PAG46 150160 Sprinter 19952006 2 evaporators R134a 1300 PAG46 175 Espace ll 2212VTD(G8T) 2000 SD7H15 R134a 700 35  PAG46 135 Crafter 20062017 Roof A/C R134a 1125 PAGA6  180-200
6-series F13 Coupe M 01.2012 R134a 840-860 PAG46 150 Atos Prime 09.2005 R134a 475-525 PAG46 150-160 Sprinter 2.1D/3.0D <12.2015 2 evaporators R134a 1700 PAG46 190 Espace IV 1,9dd, 2,2 dCi 2002 F4/G9T/F9Q Engine + Delphi 7CVCE R134a 1000 35 PAG150 200 Eos 06.2006 R134a 500-550 PAG46 120-135
6-series F06 Gran Coupe 092011 R134a 840860 PAG46 150 Coupe 1996-2001 R134a 700 25  PAG46  170-190 Sprinter 21D/3.0D >01.2016 2 evaporators R134a 1800 PAG46 190 Espace IV 30dCi 2002 R134a 1000 35  PAG46 245 Eos 052009 Zexel R134a 500550 PAGA6 120135
7-series £65 2002 R134a 810 10 81229407724  Scerronsl  Coupe K 2002 R134a 600 25  PAG46  140-160 Sprinter 19952006 R134a 860 PAGA6 120 Espace IV 35V6 2002 VAY Engine + Calsonic V6 R134a 1000 35  PAG150 220 Eos 05.2009 Sanden R134a 500550 PAGA6  100-120
7-series E65/E66 07.2005 R134a  800-820 PAG46  170-190 Elantra X0 2000 Halla HS-15 compressor R134a 680 25  PAG46  140-160 Sprinter 18210135 2006- R134a 800 PAG46 190 Espace V 022015 2 evaporators R1234yf 715785 ND12 170190 Fox 04.2005 R134a 425475 PAGA6 150
7-series E65/E66 07.2005 Diesel R134a  800-820 PAG46 170190 Elantra X0 2000 Denso 10PA15 Compressor | R134a 680 25  PAG46 120135 Vaneo 2002 R134a 600 PAG46 100 EspaveV 022015 R1234yf 515585 ND12 100120 Golf SportsVan 022014 Delphi/Denso R134a 500550 PAGA6  100-120
7-series FO1,F02,F03,F04 10.2008 R134a 590910 PAGA6  seemenal  Excel 08.2002 R134a | 5/5625 PAGI6  140-160 V-Class wa47 032014 2 evaporators R134a 950 PAG46  scomanal  Fluence 022010 R134a 615685 PAGA6 140160  Golf SportsVan 022014 Sanden R134a 500550 PAG46 65-85
7-series ActiveHybrid 102010 R134a 965985 PAGA6  Seemonidl  Genesis 062014 R134a 685725 PAG46 110130 V-Class wa47 032014 R134a 600 PAG46  seemenudl  Grande Scenic 1620 04.2004 R134a 515585 PAG150 150 Golf vV 2003 Denso R134a 525 25 PAGA6 170190
7-series FO1,F02,F03,F04 072012 R134a  840-860 PAG4S  scomanil  Getz 2002 R134a 500 25  PAG46  110-130 Vito/Viano W639 2003 LWB + 2 evaporators R134a 870 PAG46 190 Grande Scenic 20 04.2004 R134a 515585 PAG46 150 Golf vV 2003 Sanden R134a 525 25 PAGA6  100-120
i3 082013 R134a 740760 SP-A2  seemenual  Grand Sante Fé 062013 R134a  5/5625 PAG4S 110130 Vito/Viano W639 2003 2 evaporators R134a 840 PAG46 190 Grande Scenic 15Dc/19DCI 04.2004 R134a 515585 PAG150 150 Golf vV 2003 Zexel R134a 525 25 PAG46 105135
i3 082013 With heat pump R134a  960-980 SP-A2  seemenudl  Grand Sante Fé 062013 2 evaporators R134a 775825 PAG46 200220 Vito/Viano W639 2003 2 evaporators R134a 840 PAG46 190 Grande Scenic 19D 05.2005 R134a 515585 PAG46 150 Golf VI Cabrio 032011 Delphi 6CVC R134a 500550 PAGA6  100-120
i3 082013 R1234yf 740760 SP-A2  seemenual  Grand Sante Fé 062013 R1234yf | 525575 PAGIS 110130 Vito/Viano W639 2003 R134a 550 PAG46 190 Grande Scenic 02.2009 R134a 480 PAG46 110 Golf VI Cabrio 032011 Denso 65EU14 R134a 500550 PAGA6 80-100
i3 08.2013 With heat pump R1234yf  960-980 SP-A2 See manual Grand Sante Fé 062013 2 evaporators R1234yf 725775 PAG46 200-220 Vito/Viano W639 2003 R134a 870 PAG46 190 Kadjar 062015 R134a 545615 ND12 100-120 Golf VI Cabrio 032011 Denso 7SEU17 R134a 500-550 PAG46 130-150
i8 n2 032014 Rasmzat | 620 640 PAG Seermansl  Grandeur 062006 R134a | 475525 PAG46 140160 Vito/Viano W639 2003 R134a 550 PAG46 190 Kadjar 062015 R1234yf 515585 ND12 100120 Golf VI Cabrio 032011 Sanden PXE16 R134a 500550 PAGA6  100-120
x1 £84 042010 Denso compressor R134a  580-600 PAG46 120180 HA Cargo 02.2008 R134a | 625675 PAG46  140-160 Kangoo 02.2008 R134a 550 PAG46 150 Golf VI Cabrio 032011 Denso 534 R134a 500550 PAGA6  140-160
x1 £84 042010 Calsonic compressor R134a  580-600 PAG46 150 HA Cargo 02.2008 R134a | 825875 PAG46 200220 Clubman F54 072015 R134a  480-510 PAG46  scemandl  Kangoo Be Bob 02.2009 R134a 515585 P10 140160 Golf Vi 10.2008 R134a  500-550 PAG46  100-120
X1 E84 05.2010> Denso compressor R134a 610-630 PAG46 120-180 H-1 Travel 05.2008 R134a 625-675 PAG46 140-160 Clubman R55 102007-/03.2010- R134a 480-500 PAG46 See manual Koleos 09.2008 R134a 500-600 sD10 120 Golf Vil 112012 Denso R134a 485-515 PAG46 100-120
x1 £84 052010> Calsonic compressor R134a 610630 PAG46 150 HA Travel 052008 2 evaporators R134a | 825875 PAG46 200220 Cooper 10.2006 R134a  430-500 PAG46  scemonal  Laguna 2016v 1999-2003 FAR R134a 660 PAG46 135 Golf Vil 11.2012 Sanden R134a 485515 PAGA6 65-85
x1 Fa3 092015 R134a 470490 PAG46 110 H200 1997-2008 FS10-compressor R134a  6256/5 200PG 200220 Cooper/S/D Fs6 122013 R134a  430-500 PAGA6  Sscemaual  Laguna Coupe 03.2008 R134a 615685 SP10 140150  Golf Vil 112012 Delphi R134a 485515 PAG46  100-120
X3 £83 012004 Engine M54, N62 R134a 810 10  PAG46  150-165 1200 19972008 MSC-130CV Compressor R134a 625675 PAGS6 230240 Cooper /S/D/SD Fs5 102014 R134a | 480-500 PAG46  scemenudl  Lagunall 1,61/1,81/1,9DdCi/2,2D4Ci 2001 Delphi V5 R134a 650 35  PAG150 265 Golf Vil Stationwagon 052013 Denso R134a 485515 PAGA6  100-120
X3 F25 092010 R134a 470490 PAG46 150 H200 19972008 V6{CWV618)compressor | R134a | 625675 DH-PS 250 Cooper /5/One R56 032010 R134a  430-500 PAG46  seemanudl  Lagunall 2,0/2,0 IDE 2001 R134a 700 30  PAGIS0 240260  GolfVil Stationwagon 052013 Sanden R134a 485515 PAGA6 65-85
X3 Diesel £83 012004 Engine M57 R134a 700 10 PAG46  150-165 H200 MPV 1997-2008 FS10-compressor R134a | 1290310 200PG 200220 Cooper /S/One /One D/ Works 062001 R134a 405425 PAG46  seemenudl  Lagunall 301(L7%) 2001 SD7V16 R134a 650 35  PAG46 135 Golf Vil Stationwagon 052013 Delphi R134a 485515 PAGA6  100-120
x4 042014 R134a 470490 PAG46 150 H200 MPV 19972008 MSC-130CV Compressor R134a | 12901310 PAGS6 230240 Cooper /S/SD/Paceeman/Works 61 042012 R134a | 480-500 PAG46  scemanal  Lagunalll 102007 R134a 615685 PAGI6 140160 Jetta Petrol / Diesel 082005 R134a 500550 PAGA6 100120
X5 E53 2000 R134a 440 10 PAG46 See manual H200 MPV 1997-2008 V6-(CWV618) compressor R134a 1290-1310 DH-PS 250 Cooper /S /SD / Roadster / Works R59 02.2012 R134a 480-500 PAG46 See manual Latitude 022011 R134a 575-625 PAG46 110-130 Jetta 04.2010 Sanden R134a 500-550 PAG46 100-120
X5 £70/M/M50d 02.2007 R134a 690710 PAG46 140160 H300 2008- R134a | 625675 PAG46  140-160 Cooper D 032007 R134a 430500 PAGA6  scomanudl  Master 25D/28dTl 19972003  S8U/S9W Engine+SD6V12 | Ri3da 850 35  PAG46 135 Jetta 042010 Denso R134a 500550 PAG46 80-100
X5 FIs 052013 R134a | 665685 PAG46 150 H300 2008- 2 evaporators R134a 825875 PAG46 200220 Countryman R60 062010 R134a 480500 10  PAGA46 135 Master 19d11/2,2dcl 2000 FOQ/GAT Engine + Delphi V5 | R134a 850 35  PAG150 220 LT 23 19962006 R134a 775 25 PAG46 175
X6 E71/E72 052008 R134a 690710 PAG46 140160 i10 122013 Rzt 400425 PAG 90-110 Coupé RS8 092011 R134a 430500 PAGA6  scemonudl  Master 19.dT1/2,2dC1, 9 persons 2000 F9Q/GIT Engine + Delphi V5 | R134a 1400 35  PAGIS0 220 LT 1996-2006 R134a 775 25 PAG46 135
X6 M 09.2009 R134a 690710 PAG46  140-160 i10 012008 R134a | 425475 PAGA6 120 Master 2,5D/2,8dTl, 9 persons 2001 S8U/SOW Engine +SD6V12 | R134a 1400 35  PAG46 135 Lupo 2000 Denso R134a 575  us  PAG46 140
X6 ActiveHybrid 102010 R134a 690710 PAG46 140160 i20 09.2008 R134a 425475 PAG46  110-130 ASX 062010 R134a  430-520 PAG46 70-90 Master 2,5 (GOU) 2001 Delphi V5 R134a 850 35  PAG150 220 New Beetle 07.2005 R134a 700750 PAGA6 120150
X6 F16 082014 R134a 665685 PAG46 150 i20 09.2015 R134a 425475 PAG46 110130 ASX 2.2Di-D 4WD 042013 R134a 480520 PAGA6 70-90 Master 2,5dGi, 9 persons(GoU) 2001 Delphi V5 R134a 1400 35  PAG150 220 Passat 082010 Sanden SD7-V16 R134a 575625 PAG46  100-120
24 £85 2003 R134a 740 10 | PAG46  140-160 30 102007 R134a 475525 PAG46  140-160 Colt 2004 R134a 430 20 PAG46 100 Master 2,5Ci16 persons(GaU) 2001 Delphi V5 R134a 1200 35  PAGIS0 220 Passat 08.2010 Denso 65EU14 R134a 575625 PAGA6 80-100
24 £89 052009 R134a  840-860 PAG46 150 i40 aw 07.2011 R134a | 525575 PAG46 110130 Colt CZC Cabrio 052006 R134a 410450 PAGA6  100-115 Master 2003 Sanden R134a 850 PAG46 135 Passat 08.2014 Sanden R134a 485515 PAGA6 65-85
28 52 2000 R134a 685735 25  PAG46  170-190 i40 032012 R134a 525575 PAG46  110-130 Colt VI 062004 R134a | 410-450 PAG4S 100115 Master 2003 Delphi R134a 850 PAG150 220 Passat 082014 Denso / Delphi R134a 485515 PAGA6 100120
ix20 112010 R134a 525575 PAGI6 90110 ColtV 09.2008 R134a | 410450 PAGS6 100115 Masterll 2001-2003 Delphi R134a 850 30  PAGI50 220 Passat Variant 082010 Sanden SD7-V16 R134a 575625 PAG46  100-120
Aveo T300 11.2012 R134a 500 PAG100 110 ix35 04.2010 R134a 485535 PAG46 110130 Grandis 2004 R134a 560 25 PAGA6  160-180 Megane 190/19 DdTi 1999-2003 R134a 750 35 Seemanual 220 Passat Variant 082010 Denso 65EU14 R134a 575625 PAGA6 80-100
Aveo 03.2006 V5 System R134a  580-620 PAG150 200 ix55 09.2008 R134a 675725 PAG46  140-160 Grandis 2004 2 evaporators R134a 750 25 | PAG46 160180 Megane 1,411 60120 1999-2003 R134a 750 35  PAG150 220 Passat Variant 08.2014 Sanden R134a 485515 PAGA6 60-85
Aveo 03.2006 SP10 System R134a  580-620 PAG100 150 ix55 09.2008 2 evaporators R134a 575925 PAG46 200220 Grandis 022007 R134a  440-430 PAG46 80-100 Megane 19DdCi 1999-2003 R134a 780 35  PAG150 220 Passat Variant 082014 Denso / Delphi R134a 485515 PAGA6 100120
Aveo 04.2008 V5 System R134a 500540 PAG150 200 Matrix 161/18i 2001 R134a 570 PAG46 155 Grandis 022007 2 evaporators R134a 730770 PAG46 80-100 Megane 1816V (F3R Merco) 2001 Delphi V5 R134a 750 35  PAG150 220 Passat Allrack 012012 <102011-Denso6SEUT4 | R134a | 575626 PAGA6 80-100
Aveo 04.2008 SP10 System R134a  500-540 PAG100 150 Santa Fe 2001-2006 R134a 600 25  PAG46  160-170 i 07.2009 R134a 305345 POE 100 Megane CC 062010 R134a 445515 PAG46 100120  Passat Allrack 012012 >2013 - Denso 65EU14 R134a 535565 PAGA6 80-100
Aveo 300 032011 R134a 500 PAG 110 santa Fe 2.7 petrol 03.2006 R134a  5/5625 PAG46  140-160 1200 052006 R134a 535575 PAGIS 120140 Megane coupe 11,2008 R134a 615685 PAG46 140160  Passat Allrack 012012 <102011-Sanden/Delphi | R134a  575-626 PAGA6 100120
Captiva 09.2007 R134a  500-540 PAG46 150 Santa Fe 2.7 petrol 03.2006 2 evaporators R134a 825875 PAG46  200-220 Lancer 13016 2003 R134a 500 20  PAGA6 140 Megane Ii (KAYKAM/FAIFS/KO/FOQ) 2002 Delphi 6CVC135 R134a 550 35  PAG150 150 Passat Allrack 012012 >2013 - Sanden / Delphi R134a 535565 PAGA6 100120
HHR 102007 R134a 410 PAG46 120 santa Fe 27 4x4 03.2006 R134a 825875 PAG46 200220 Lancer 20i 2003 R134a 500 20  PAG46 120 Megane Ii (EM9R) 2002 Delphi 5CVC126 R134a 650 35  PAGI150 150 Passat 3C 2005 Sanden PXE16 R134a 600 25  PAGA6 100120
Kalos 03.2005 V5 System R134a  580-620 PAG150 200 Santa Fe 2.2 CRDI 03.2006 R134a  5/5625 PAG46  140-160 Lancer 022008 R134a 430520 PAG46 80-100 Megane Il 11.2008 R134a 445515 PAG46 100120  Passat3C 2005 Zexel DSC17E R134a 600 25  PAGA6 110130
Kalos 03.2005 SP10 System R134a  580-620 PAG100 150 Santa Fe 2.2 CRDI 4x4/. 032006 GLS/ GLS 4x4 R134a | 825875 PAG46  140-160 Mirage 052012 R1234yf  250-290 Seemanual 70 Megane IV 092015 R1234yf 430 35  PAG46 110 Passat CC 062008 Sanden R134a 600625 PAG46  100-120
Lacetti 012005 R134a  650-690 PAG125 175 santa Fé Il 09.2012 RsaRIBY 575625 PAG46 110130 Outlander 2003 R134a 550 20 PAGA6 120 Megane Saloon 062009 R134a 445515 PAG46 100120  PassatCC 06,2008 Denso R134a 600625 PAGA6 130150
Matiz 05.2005 R134a 330 PAG4S 100120 santa Fé Il 09.2012 2 evaporators RisaRza | 725775 PAG46 200220 Outlander 022007 R134a  480-520 PAG46 80-100 Megane Scenic 18 16V/2,0 16V (F4) 2000 Delphi V5 R134a  680(LHD) 35  PAG150 220 Passat CC 062008 Delphi R134a 600625 PAGA6 100120
Nubira 012005 R134a 650690 PAG125 175 Sonata 1998-2001 R134a 700 25  PAG46 150 outlander Il 082012 R134a 430520 PAG46 5090 Modus 2004 SD7V16 R134a 530 35  PAG46 135 Passat CC 06.2008 Zexel R134a 600625 PAGA6 105135
Orlando 022011 R134a 650 PAG4S 120150 Sonata IV new EF 2001 R134a 680 20  PAG46 150 Outlander Il PHEV 122012 R134a 570610 POE 100 Modus 1216V/15Dc 052007 R134a 475545 PAG46 135 Passat W8 2001 R134a 5125 125 PAGA6 190210
Spark 032010 R134a 450 PAG 100 Sonata V NF 2005 R134a 550 20 PAGA6 150 Pajero Shogun 2000 R134a 500550 20  PAGA6  100-140 safrane 2000 R134a 810 35  PAG46 135 Phaeton 2002 R134a 600 25  PAGA6 190210
Tacuma 08.2005 R134a 680720 PAG46 220 Terracan 29 CRDI 2001 R134a 850 25  PAG46  170-190 Pajero Shogun 2000 2 evaporators R134a 750 20 | PAG46  120-160 Scenic 022009 R134a 445515 PAG46 90-110 Polo 2002 R134a 5625 25 PAG46 140
Trax 122012 R134a 570 PAG46 70 Trajet 2000 R134a 670 PAG46 180 Pajero 022007 R134a 530570 PAG46 120 Scenic i 2003 M9REngine + Delphi5CVC126 | Ri34a 650 35  PAGI50 150 Polo 05.2006 R134a 525575 PAGA6 140
Volt 112011 R134a 950 POE 180 Trajet 2000 2 evaporators R134a 850 PAG46 180 Pajero 022007 R134a  850-800 PAG46 120 Scenicll 2003 R134a 550 PAG46 150 Polo 06,2009 Delphi R134a 485515 PAGA6 100120
Tucson Benzin 2004 R134a 510 20 PAG46 120135  SpaceStar 102012 R1234yf 250290 Seemanual 70 scenic Il 150c 2003 R134a 510 35 PAGIS0 140160 Polo 06.2009 Denso Ri34a | 485515 PAG46 7090
300C 200412.2004 R134a 740 PAG46 180 Tucson Diesel 2004 R134a 510 20 PAG46 200215 Scenic I 19Dci/2,0Dd 2005 R134a 550 35  PAGISO 140160  Polo 06,2009 Sanden R134a 485515 PAGA6 100120
300C 2005 R134a 737 PAG46 180 Tucson 012009 R134a | 485535 ND6 200215 3502 10,2002 R134a 550 PAGA6 150 Talisman 082015 R134a 540 PAG46 95-125 Scirocco 09.2008 R134a 500550 PAGA6 80-100
Gr. Voyager 2001-2008 R134a 960 PAG46 150 Tucson 062015 R1234yf | 575625 PAG46 90-110 3702 062009 R134a 500 PAG46 150 Talisman 082015 R1234yf 430 PAG46 95-125 Sharan 2000 2 evaporators R134a 1075 25 | PAG46 240
Gr. Voyager 2001-2008 2 evaporators R134a 960 PAG46 180 Veloster 032011 R134a | 305445 PAG46  110-130 Almera/ Almera Tino N16/V10 2000 R134a 500 50  PAGA6 200 Talisman Grandtour 032016 R134a 540 PAG46 95-125 Sharan 2000 R134a 725 25 PAG46 135
Gr. Voyager 10,2007 R134a 790 PAG46 120 Almera Tino V10 2000 R134a 500 50  PAGA6 200 Talisman Grandtour 032016 R1234yf 430 PAG46 95-125 Sharan 082010 Sanden R134a 575625 PAGA6 100120
Gr.Cherokee 2005 R134a 680 ND8 130 EX/G/M 10.2008 R134a 550 PAG46 150 Cube 1616V 03.2010 R134a 450 PAG100 120 Trafic 1,9 DACi 80 2001 F9Q762 Engine + Delphi V5 R134a 750 35 PAG150 220 Sharan 082010 Sanden + 2 evaporators R134a 975-1025 PAG46 200-220
PT Cruiser 2001 R134a 710 PAG46 160 FX 012003 R134a 550 PAG46 150 Cube 15dCi 032010 R134a 450 PAG46 135 Trafic dcigo 2001 F9Q762 Engine + Delphi V5 | R134a 750 35  PAGI50 220 Sharan 082010 Denso R134a 575625 PAGA6 130150
PT Cruiser CRD 2003-2004 R134a 825-875 PAG46 180 G 09.2010 R134a 550 PAG46 150 e-Evalia /e-NV200 2014- ND 11 Oil R1234yf 450 ND11 140 Trafic dcigo 2001 2 evaporators R134a 1050 35 PAG150 220 Sharan 082010 Denso + 2 evaporators R134a 975-1025 PAG46 230-250
PT Cruiser Cabrio 2005 R134a 510 PAG46 180 M 032010 R134a 550 PAG46 150 e-NV200 2014 ND 11 il R1234yf 450 ND11 140 Twingo 1216V (D4F/D7R) 2001 SD6V12 R134a 700 35  PAG46 135 Sharan 2015 Sanden R134a  500-550 PAGA6 100120
Voyager Petrol 2001-2002 2 evaporators R134a 1310 50  PAG46 220 Evalia 15dCi 2009- R134a 450 PAGA6 135 Twingo 032007 R134a 405465 PAGA6 125145  Sharan 2015 Sanden + 2 evaporators R134a  860-890 PAG46 210230
Voyager Diesel 2003 R134a 790 PAG100 240 Daily ND 8 Oil R134a 720 PAG46/ND8 60100 Evalia 154 2009- 2 evaporators R134a 650 PAGA6 235 Twingo 2014 R1234yf 430 35  VC200¥f 175 Sharan 2015 Denso R134a  500-550 PAG46  130-150
Daily Minivan 2006-2010 ND8 Oil Ri34a 1200 PAGA46/ND8  60-100 Evalia 16 2009 R134a 450 PAG100 120 Vel satis 2,01 Turbo/2,2DdCi 2002 GIT/FART Engine R134a 650 35 PAG150 220 Sharan 2015 Denso + 2 evaporators Ri34a | 860-890 PAGA6  230-250
Berlingo 2002 R134a 575 25 PAG46 135 Daily 20112014 ND 8 Ol R134a 450 PAG46/ND8 105135 Evalia 16 2000- 2 evaporators R134a 650 PAG100 220 Vel Satis 35V6 (vaY) 2002 R134a 650 35  PAG#6 220 Tiguan 09.2007 Sanden R134a 660 PAGA6 100120
Berlingo 16 Hdi 75/1.6 Hdi 90 07.2005 R134a 450 25  PAGA46 135 Daily Minivan 20112014 ND 8 Ol R134a 1200 PAG46/ND8 105135 GTR 02.2009 R134a 500 PAG46 150 Vel satis 3,0dGi (P9X) 2002 R134a 650 35 Seemanual 245 Tiguan 09.2007 Denso R134a 660 PAG46  130-150
Berlingo 042008 R134a 450 25  PAGA46 135 Daily Minivan 2000-2006 ND 8 Ol R134a 1200 PAG46/ND8  60-100 Interstar 194C/22dCi 2002-2006 Sanden compressor R134a  800-900 PAG46 135 Vel Satis 30dCi 062006 R134a 9651035 PAG46 230260  Touareg 2002 7SEU16C + 2 evaporators R134a 1050 50  PAG46  280-320
Berlingo 072010 R134a 425475 PAG46 135 Daily 2014 ND 8 Ol R134a | 450-500 PAG46/ND8 105135 Interstar 20022011 2 evaporators + 9 seats Ri34a 126513 PAG150 220 Wind 07.2010 R134a 475545 PAGA6 125145  Touareg 2002 Denso 7SEU16C R134a 700 50 PAGA6 190210
Berlingo 16VTi 20092016 P10 R134a 450 PAG46 88 JAGUAR Interstar 20022011 2 evaporators + 16 seats R134a 1365143 PAG150 220 Zoe 062012 R1234yf 1000 ND11 125 Touareg 2004 7SEU17C R134a 700 50  PAG46  130-150
Berlingo 16 20082011 P10 R134a 425475 PAG4S 120150 S-Type 19992001 R134a 800 50  PAG46 210 Interstar 2.5dCi/3.0 Ci 2002-2011 R134a 715785 PAG150 220 ROVER Touareg 2004 7SEU17C + 2 evaporators R134a 1000 PAGA6 220260
=] 2005 R134a 450 25 PAG100 80 S-Type 2002 VIN M45255 R134a 750 25  PAG46 210 Juke 1616V 062010 R134a 450 PAG100 120 Streetwise 082003 R134a 535585 25  PAG46 135 Touareg 042010 7SEU16C + 2 evaporators R134a  800-900 PAGA6  130-150
[=] Diesel 2005 R134a 500 25  PAG100 80 S-Type 27D 06,2004 R134a 650750 PAG46 207 Juke 164x4 062010 R134a 400 PAG100 120 SAAB Touareg 042010 Denso 65EU14 R134a  800-900 PAGA6 120140
cal 042014 R134a 400 See manual 80 XE 032015 R1234yf 550 SP-A2 See manual Juke 1.5dCi 06.2010 R134a 450 PAG46 135 9-3 YD3F 2003 R134a 680 PAG46 110-130 Touareg 042010 Denso 6SEU14 R134a 1050-1150 PAG46 220-240
[=3 2003 VIN > 10041 R134a 625 25  PAG46 135 XE 03.2008 R134a | 725750 PAG46 130 Juke 112012 R134a 450 PAG46 120 93 032005 R134a 680 PAG46 135 Touareg 04.2010 2 evaporators R134a 10501150 PAGA6 230250
[=) 2003 VIN 10042 > R134a 500 25  PAG46 135 XF 03.2009 R134a 725750 PAG46 110 Leaf Electric 11.2010 R134a 400 Seemanual 150 93 052009 R134a 680 PAG46 135 Touran 2003 Sanden R134a 525 25 PAG46  100-120
[=) 2002 R134a 625 50  PAG46 135 XE Sportbrake 09.2012 R134a  6/5725 PAG46 110 Maxima QS A33 2000 R134a 650 50 | PAGA46 200 95 2004 R134a 825 PAG46 145 Touran 2003 Denso R134a 525 PAG6 170190
3 1,111,411 6i 2002 Engine 1.4 Hdi R134a 625 25  PAG46 135 X 012010 R134a  6/5725 PAG46 110 Micra K11 2000 R134a 500 50  PAGA6 200 o5 052010 R134a 600 PAG46 110 Touran 2003 Zexel R134a 525 PAG46 105135
[=) 11.2009 R134a 475525 PAG46 135 X6 10.2005 R134a 625675 PAG46 120 Micra K12 2000 R134a 475500 25  PAG100 200 95 052010 Delphi R134a 600 PAG46 150 Touran 052010 Sanden R134a 525 25 PAGA6 100120
=) 1,6 HDI/1.6 16V 2005 R134a 450 25  PAG46 135 X8 05.2003 R134a | 625675 PAG46 140 Micra K1215dGi 2003 R134a 550 50 PAG100 200 9-3x 02.2009 R134a 680 PAG46 135 Touran 052010 Denso R134a 525 PAG46  170-190
3 Picasso 022009 R134a  450-500 PAG46 135 X8 05.2003 2 evaporators R134a 775825 PAG46 180 Micra C+C K121416V 082005 R134a  450-550 PAG100 30 SEAT Touran 052010 Zexel R134a 525 PAG46  105-135
3 Pluriel 02.2002 VIN > 10041 R134a 625 25  PAG46 135 XR 05.2003 R134a 625675 PAG46 180 Micra C+C K1216 1605 082005 R134a  400-500 PAG100 120 Alhambra 062010 Denso 7SEU17 R134a 600625 PAG46 130150  Touran 052015 Sanden R134a 485515 PAGA6 65-85
3 Pluriel 022002 VIN 10042 > R134a 500 25  PAG46 135 XIR 05.2003 2 evaporators R134a 775825 PAG46 140 Micra IV K13 052010 R134a 400 PAG46 120 Alhambra 062010 Sanden R134a 600625 PAG46 100120  Touran 052015 Denso / Delphi R134a 485515 PAG46 100120
ca 112004 VIN >10553 R134a 450 25  PAG46 135 XK Cabriolet 01.2009 R134a | 675725 Seemanual 130 Murano 032005 R134a 525 PAG46 150 Alhambra 062010 Denso 7SEU17 + 2 evaporators R134a 9751025 PAG46 230250  Touran 052015 Sanden R1234yf | 445-475 PAGA6 65-85
ca 16 HDV2.0 Hdl 11.2004 R134a 670 25  PAG46 135 XK Coupe 03.2006122006 R134a 600700 Seemanual 160200 Murano 10,2008 R134a 600 PAG46 150 Alhambra 062010 Sanden + 2 evaporators R134a 9751025 PAG46 200220  Touran 052015 Denso/Delphi RI1234yf | 445475 PAG46  100-120
ca 11.2004 VIN 10554 > R134a 450 25 PAG46 135 XK Coupe 01200712 R134a  6/5725 seemanual 130 Navara/ Pick-up D22 2,5Di 2002 R134a 600 50  PAGA46 200 Alhambra I 2000 R134a 725 25  PAGA6 135 Transporter 15 20042015 Denso R134a 650 50  PAGA6  130-150
c4 07.2008 R134a 425475 PAG46 120 XK Coupe 012010062014 R134a  6/5725 seemanual 110 Navara/ Pick-up 10.2006 R134a 1001130 PAG46 180 Alhambra I 2000 2 evaporators R134a 1075 25  PAG46 240 Transporter 15 2004-2015 Denso + 2 evaporators R134a 950 50  PAG46  230-250
4 Aircross 042012 R134a 500 PAG46 70 XK8 032006 R134a 675725 PAGA6 130 Navara/ Pick-up 10.2006 Automatic A/C R134a  650-750 PAG46 180 Altea 2004 Sanden R134a 500550 25  PAG46 100120  Transporter 15 20042015 Sanden R134a 650 50  PAGA6  120-150
C4 Cactus 09.2014 Sanden compressor R1234yf 425 SP-A2 80 XKR 4,0i/4,2i 2002 R134a 675 25 PAG46 160-200 Navara/ Pick-up 10.2006 2 evaporators R134a 800-900 PAG46 210 Altea 2004 Denso R134a 500-550 PAG46 130-150 Transporter T5 2004-2015 Sanden + 2 evaporators R134a 950 50 PAG46 220-250
C4 Cactus 09.2014 Denso compressor R1234yf 425 SP-A2 87 XKR 03.2006 R134a 675725 PAG46 130 Note 14 03.2006 R134a 450-500 PAG46 80 Altea 2004 Zexel R134a 500-550 PAG46 105-135 Transporter 6 2015 Denso 7E0820802N/Q +2 evaporators | R134a 885915 PAG46 230-250
C4 Gr. Picasso 20 Hdi 10.2006 R134a 650700 PAG46 200 XKR 50 012009 R134a  6/5725 PAG46 110 Note 16 032006 R134a  450-500 PAG46 120 Altea XL 10,2006 Sanden R134a 500550 PAG46 100120  Transporter T4 19962003 LwB R134a 14001450 PAG46 240
4 Picasso 1.6 HDI/2.0 HDI 2007 2 evaporators R134a  650-700 PAG46 200 X-Type 2001 R134a 810 15 PAG46 220 Note 15Dd 032006 R134a 500600 PAGA6 135 Altea XL 10.2006 Denso R134a  500-550 PAG46 130150  Transporter T4 1996-2003 R134a  950-1000 PAG46 135
C4 Picasso / Gr. 022013 R1234yf 450 SP-A2 87-88 X-Type 10,2005 R134a  710-760 PAG46 200 Note 062013 Calsonic Kansei CR-08b R134a 400 PAG46 120 Altea XL 10.2006 Zexel R134a  500-550 PAG46 105135  Transporter T4 1996-2003 2 evaporators R134a | 13501400 PAGA6 240
4 Picasso / Gr. 07.2008 R134a 425475 PAG46 120 X-Type Estate 022004 <E88031 R134a 795825 PAG46 220 Note 062013 Calsonic Kansei CR-1250 R134a 400 PAGA6 150 Arosa 2000 Sanden SD6V12 R134a 725 25 PAG46 120 Transporter T6 2015 Sanden R134a 585615 PAG46 60
C4 Picasso / Gr. 1.8i/2.0i 10.2006 R134a  455-505 PAG46 135 X-Type Estate 02.2004 > £88032 R134a  550-600 PAG46 220 NV200 154G 2009- R134a 450 PAG46 135 Cordoba 09.2002 R134a 525-575 PAG46 140 Transporter T6 2015 Sanden + 2 evaporators R134a 885915 PAG46 90-110
C4 Picasso / Gr. 1.6 HDI/2.0 HDI 10.2006 R134a 455505 PAG46 135 JEEP NV200 15dCi 2009- 2 evaporators R134a 650 PAG46 235 Exeo 03.2009 Denso 7SEU17 R134a 485515 PAG46 110130  Transporter T6 2015 Denso 5Q0820803 F R134a 585615 PAG6 100120
C4 Picasso / Gr. 20 HDI 07.2009 R134a 455505 PAG46 135 Cherokee 05.2008 R134a 510 PAG46 150 NV200 16 2009- R134a 450 PAG100 120 Exeo 032009 Denso 65EU14 R134a 485515 PAG46 80-100 Transporter 6 2015 Denso5Q0820803F+2 v R134a 885915 PAGA6 140160
C4 Picasso / Gr. 1.81/2.0i 10.2006 2 evaporators R134a 650-700 PAG46 200 Cherokee 042014 R134a 539 See manual  See manual NV200 1.6 2009- 2 evaporators R134a 650 PAG100 220 Exeo ST 06.2009 Denso 7SEU17 R134a 485-515 PAG46 110-130 Transporter T6 2015 Denso 7E0820803P/R R134a 585-615 PAG46 140-160
s 2.2 Hdi/2.7 Hali 2001/2004 R134a 525 25 PAG#6 135 Cherokee 042014 R1234yf 510 Seemanual Seemanal  NVA400 2011- WD R134a 545615 PAG4S 110130 Exeo ST 062009 Denso 6SEU14 R134a 485515 PAG46 80-100 Transporter T6 2015 Denso7E0820803PR + 2 evaporators | R134a | 885915 PAG46  210-230
cs 2001 /2004 R134a 625 25  PAG46 135 Commander 09.2005 R134a 680 PAG46 150 Pathfinder 09.2005 R134a 650700 PAG46 180 Ibiza V 032008 Delphi R134a 485515 PAG46 100120  Transporter T6 2015 Denso 7EO820803N/Q R134a 585615 PAG46  160-180
s 2.2 Hdi/2.7 Hali 02.2008 R134a | 500-550 PAG46 135 Commander 09.2005 2 evaporators R134a 963 PAG46 220 Pathfinder 09.2005 2 evaporators R134a  800-900 PAG46 210 Ibiza V 032008 Denso 6SEU14 R134a 485515 PAG46 70-90 Transporter T5 7H7) 2003 Denso 7SEU16C R134a 650 50  PAG46  190-210
s 02.2008 R134a | 600-650 PAG46 135 Gr.Cherokee 2005 R134a 680 PAG46 130 Pixo 062009 R134a 350390 PAG46 60-70 Ibiza V 032008 Denso 1K0 820 850P R134a 485515 PAG46 100120  TransporterT5 7H7) 2003 Denso, 2 evaporators R134a 950 50  PAGA6 280320
6 30V6 09.2005 R134a  600-650 PAG46 135 Gr.Cherokee 11.2010 R134a 624 seemanual 120 Primera 1,6 QG16DE P11-144 2001 R134a 600 50 | PAG46 200 Ibiza V Sportcoupe 07.2008 Delphi R134a 485515 PAG46 100120  Transporter T5 7H7) 2003 Sanden SD7V16 R134a 650 50 PAGA6 120150
6 2.2 Hdi/ 2.7 Hal 07.2005 R134a | 500-550 PAG46 135 Patriot 012008 R134a 510 PAG46 150 Primera P12 2002 R134a 500 PAG46 180 Ibiza V Sportcoupe 07.2008 Denso 65EU14 R134a 485515 PAG46 70-90 Transporter T5 7H7) 2003 Sanden + 2 evaporators R134a 1050 50  PAG46  210-260
c8 2002230 2002 R134a 675 25  PAG#6  120-150 07.2014 R1234yf 450 seemanual 130 Qashqai 02.2007 <296964 R134a 425475 PAG46 150 Ibiza V Sportcoupe 07.2008 Denso 1K0 820 859P R134a 485515 PAG46 100120  Transporter T6 2015 Sanden R134a 585615 PAGA6 60
c8 2.0 HDI/2.2 Hdi 2002 R134a 540 25 PAG46 120-150 Wrangler K 04.2007 R134a 510 PAG46 150 Qashqai 02.2007 > 296765 R134a 500 PAG46 150 Ibiza V ST 01.2010 Delphi R134a 485515 PAG46 100-120 Transporter T6 2015 Sanden + 2 evaporators Ri34a 885915 PAG46 90-110
C-Crosser 22 Hdi 02.2007 R134a | 480520 PAG6  100-120 Qashqai 022007 < 1296764 R134a 425475 PAG46 150 Ibiza V ST 012010 Denso 6SEU14 R134a | 485515 PAG46 70-90 Transporter T6 2015 Denso 5Q0820803 F R134a 585615 PAG46  100-120
C-Crosser 2416V 08.2008 R134a  480-520 PAG46 80 Carens 19992001 <07.2002 R134a 800 PAG46 120 Qashqai 022007 > 1296765 R134a 475525 PAG46 150 Ibiza V ST 012010 Denso 1K0 820 859P Ri34a 485515 PAG46 100120  Transporter T6 2015 Denso5QOB20803F+2ewporaors | R134a | 885915 PAGA6 140160
C-Elysee 11.2012 R134a 450 PAG46 110 Carens 2002 R134a 680 20 PAG46 200 Qashgqai 022007 >1517642 R134a 525-575 PAG46 150 Leon 11.2012 Denso R134a 495-505 PAG46 140 Transporter T6 2015 Denso 7E0820803P/R R134a 585-615 PAG46 140-160
CZero 102010 R134a 325 PAG46 100 Carens 09.2006 R134a 425475 PAG46 110130 Qashqai 02.2007 <6000050 R134a 425475 PAGA46 150 Leon 112013 Sanden R134a 495505 PAG46 137 Transporter T6 2015 Denso7EO820803P/R + 2 evaporators | R134a | 885-915 PAGA6 210230
DS3 042010 R134a 500 PAG46 135 Carens IV 032013 R1234yf  550-575 PAG46 90-10 Qashqai 02.2007 > 6000051 R134a 475525 PAG46 150 Leon Il 2005 Denso 7SEU17C R134a 505 25  PAG46 130150  Transporter T6 2015 Denso 7E0820803N/Q R134a 585615 PAG46  160-180
Ds3 Racing 02.2011 R134a 475-525 PAG46 135 Carnival 2000 R134a 1150 50 PAG46 200 Qashqai 02.2007 > 6044349 R134a 525-575 PAG46 150 Leonll 2005 Sanden PXE16 R134a 525 25 PAG46 100-120 Transporter T6 2015 Denso 7E0820802N/Q + 2 evaporators | R134a 885-915 PAG46 230-250
DS3 Cabriolet 012013 R134a 425 PAG46 110 Carnival 06,2006 R134a 775825 PAG46 180 Qashqai 112013 Denso ND R1234yf 500 Seemanual 110 Leon Il 2005 Zexel DSCI7E R134a 525 25 PAG46 105135  Up 122011 R134a 370390 PAG46  110-130
Ds4 042011 R134a 425 PAG46 135 Cee'd 02.2008 R134a | 475525 PAG46  140-160 Tiida 09.2007 R134a  400-500 PAG100 120 Leon SC 012013 Denso R134a | 495505 PAG46 140 L. L. L. .
DS5 11.2011 R134a 450 PAG46 152 Cee'd 052012 R134a | 475525 PAG46  140-160 Tiida 15D 09.2007 R134a  400-500 PAG46 120 Leon SC 012013 Sanden R134a 495505 PAG46 137 Abbreviations / Abbreviations / Abbreviations / Abbreviations
Jumper II 2002-2006 SP20 R134a 500 PAG100 135 Cee'd Sportwagon 09.2012 R134a 475525 PAG46 140-160 X-Trail 2022 DI 2001 R134a 500 PAG46 180 Leon ST 082013 Denso R134a 495505 PAG46 140 ENG GER FR
Jumper I 2002-2006 SP20 + 2 evaporators R134a 675725 PAG100 135 Cerato 2004 R134a 500 25 PAG46 120-135 X-Trail 06.2007 R134a 450 PAG46 150 Leon ST 082013 Sanden R134a 495505 PAG46 137 8 gram, 1gr=00022051b Gramm, 1 gr =0,002205 Ib gramme, 1 gr = 0,002205 Ib gram, 1 g =0,002205 Ib.
Jumper il 2006- R134a 510500 PAGA6  180-220 Cerato Diesel 2004 R134a 500 25 PAG46 200215 X-Trail 122013 Denso ND R1234yf 500 seemanual 110 Mii 102011 R134a 370390 PAG4S 110130 mi S o Milliter, 1 mi = 0,03381402us floz _ milltre, 1 mi = 0,03381402us floz  milliter, 1 mi = 0,03381402 US floz.
Jumper Ill 2006- 2 evaporators R134a 950 PAG46 180-220 Jouce 2000 R134a 730 PAG46 210 OPEL Toledo Il 10.2004 Sanden R134a 750-800 PAG46 100-120
Jumper Il 2006- Minibus R134a 2600 PAG46 180-220 Magentis 2001 R134a 670 25 PAG46 150 Adam 10.2012 R134a 450 PAG46 40 Toledo Il 10.2004 Denso R134a 750-800 PAG46 130150 <123456.. Part number below. Teilenummer unter. Numéro de piéce inférieur & Onderdeelnr. lager dan
Jumpy Petrol 2002 R134a 675 25 PAG46 135 Magentis 04.2006 R134a 475-525 PAG46 140-160 Agila 2000 R134a 500 PAG46 140-160 Toledo Il 10.2004 Zexel R134a 750-800 PAG46 105-135 <VIN 123456.. Vehicle identification "Fahrzeugidentifikations- “Numéro didentification "Voertuigidentificatie-
number below. nummer unter.." du véhicule inférieur 8" nummer lager dan.."
Jumpy Diesel 2002 R134a 540 25 PAGA6 135 Opirus 2003 R134a 650 25  PAG46 140160  Agila 09.2007 R134a  350-390 PAG46 80-100 Toledo IV 072012 R134a 445515 PAGA6 70-90
Jumpy Petrol 2002 LWB + 2 evaporators R134a 1075 25 PAGA6 135 Optima 032012 Ri34a 525575 PAGIE 90110  Agila 130T 09.2007 Ri34a 350390 T BECE SKODA ] Zal 23456 Part number above Tellenummer dber Numéro de piéce supérieur 3 Onderdeelnr. hoger dan
Jumpy Petrol 2002 2 evaporators R134a 950 25  PAGA46 135 Optima 24 Hyorid 032012 R134a | 525575 POE46 115135  Ampera 112011 R134a 950 POE 180 Citigo 102011 R134a 370390 PAG4S 110130 >VIN 123456, Vece certcaton rrahzeugdendfiations: dﬁugﬁﬁﬂcjgfjg:ﬂgﬁon ”vﬁ:r;ue\rg:j:gn:rngiae
Jumpy Diesel 2002 LWB +2 evaporators R134a 950 25  PAGA46 135 Picanto 2004 R134a 450 25  PAG46 110130 Antara 24/32V6 05.2006 R134a  640-680 PAG46 150 Fabia 2000 R134a 550 25 PAGA6 130150
Jumpy Diesel 2002 2 evaporators R134a 850 25  PAGA46 135 Picanto 052011 R134a 345395 PAG46 90130 Antara 20CDTI 05.2006 R134a 500540 PAGA6 150 Fabia 012007 R134a 485515 PAG46 70-90 A;ﬁ”;é!,f{i& Automatische Kimaregelung Systeme de ;\uwvt;inuigi; 3 Automatische airconditioning
Jumpy Il 012007 R134a 515565 PAG46 135 Pro cee'd 022008 R134a 475525 PAG46 140160  Astra Sports Tourer 102010 Sanden R134a 600 PAG46 110 Octavia 2004 Denso R134a 550 PAG46 180 .
Jumpy Il 012007 SWB + 2 evaporators R134a 825875 PAG46 135 Pro cee'd 032013 RisaRIZa | 475505 PAG46 140160  AstraSports Tourer 102010 Delphi R134a 600 PAGA6 150 Octavia 2004 Zexel R134a 550 PAG46 120 2Bl Cabin version Kebinenversion version de cabine Cabineversie
Jumpy 1l 01.2007 LWB +2 evaporators R134a 925975 PAG46 135 Rio 2000 R134a 650 50  PAG46 150 Astra-G 2.0 Turbo 2000 R134a 700 PAG46 150 Octavia 2004 Sanden R134a 550 PAGA6 110 COMPIesson Compressor Kompressor Compresseur Compressor
Nemo 02.2008 R134a 500 25 PAG46 135 Rio l 2005 R134a 500 25  PAG46 110130  Astra-G 2002-2006 R134a 600 PAG46 150 Octavia 11,2012 Denso R134a 485515 PAGA6 100120 oncenselg Condenser Kondensator Condenseur condensor
Nemo Stationwagon 04.2009 R134a 500 PAG46 135 Rio lll 092011 R134a 395445 PAG46 110130 Astra-G 1,7/2,0/2,2 diesel 2002-2006 R134a 600 PAG46 120 Octavia 112012 Sanden R134a 485515 PAGA6 6585 c‘::g:'::: Condenser tube diameter Kondensatorrohrdurchmesser Diamétre de tube de condenseur  Diameter condensorleiding
Xsara 1611200 2000 R134a S65 25 PAGA6 135 Sedona 2000 R134a 1150 50  PAG46 200 Astra-GTC) 102011 R134a 600 PAGA6 125 Rapid 07.2012 R134a 485515 PAG46 65-85 Coolbox] Equipped with refigerator J————— p— YR
Xsara 2,0HDI RHZ 2000 R134a 565 25 PAGA6  250-280 Sorento 2002 R134a 600 25  PAG46 200 Astra-H 13/14116118 2004 R134a 475 PAGA46 150 Rapid Spaceback 072012 R134a 485515 PAG46 6585
DACIA Sorento 11.2009 R134a 575-625 PAG46 110-130 Astra-H 2022 2004 R134a 500 PAG46 150 Roomster 12/14/16 09.2006 R134a 525-575 PAG46 130-150 ECV  Externally controlled compressor Extern gesteuerter Kompressor Compresseur & contréle externe Extern geregelde compressor
Dokker 112012 R134a  440-510 PAG46  140-160 Sorento 11,2009 2 evaporators R134a 725775 PAG46 170190  Astra-H 17 Diesel 2004 R134a 500 PAGA6 120 Roomster 147TDI/19TDI 09.2006 R134a 525575 PAGIS 130150 -
Duster 042010 R134a  440-510 PAGIS 125145 Soul 02.2009 R134a 525575 PAG46 100120  Astra-H 19 Diesel 2004 R134a 475 PAGA6 135 superb 2002 R134a 600 25  PAGA46 250 EIEIE] enne code /pe Hotorcoderyp Code moteur/ Type moreur Motorcoder type
Evaporator Evaporator Verdampfer Evaporateur Verdamper
Lodgy 032012 R134a | 440510 PAG100 70-90 soul Il 022014 R134a | 525575 PAG46 100120  Astra-H 14116118 2006 R134a 450 PAGA6 150 superb 07.2008 R134a 500550 PAG46 100120
Additional heat pump Zusatzliche Warmepumpe im Pompe a chaleur supplémentaire P N
Logan 09,2004 R134a 805875 PAGIS 125145 Sportage 2004 R134a 510 PAG46 127 Astra-H 20022 2006 R134a 475 PAGA6 150 Superb Stationwagon 10,2009 R134a 500550 PAG46  100-120 Heatpump | ° 200 Syetem dane o systorme Extra warmtepomp in het systeem
Logan |l Tce 90/12 (LPG) 102012 R134a | 445515 PAG46 90-110 Sportage 2004 R134a 510 PAG46 207 Astra-H 17 Diesel 2006 R134a 475 PAGA6 120 superb 032015 Sanden R134a 485515 seemanual /5 TSTRADN Lot/ Righ hand drive R E—— Conduite  gauche /3 drore P —
Logan |l Diesel 1,5 dCi 102012 R134a 445515 PAG46  140-160 Sportage 09.2008 R134a 510 PAG46 120135  Astra-H 19 Diesel 2006 R134a 450 PAGA6 135 Superb 032015 Delphi R134a 485515 Seemanual 110 p—— -
Logan MCV 022007 R134a 805875 PAGA6 125145 Sportage 072010 R134a | 485535 PAG46 110130  AstraJ 12.2009 R134a 600 PAG46 125 Superb 032015 Denso R134a 485515 Seemanual  100-120 LWB ) chort version Langer Radstand / Kurzversion Empattement long / version longue  Lange wielbasis/korte uitvoering
Logan MCV II TCe 90 022013 R134a 445515 PAG46 70-90 Venga 022010 R134a 525575 PAG46 100120  AstraJSaloon 062012 R134a 600 PAG46 125 Superb 032015 Modine condenser R134a 460490 See manual 71010120 O 1arul A/C system control anuele Kimaregelung Systéme de cimaisation andoediende arcondiioning
Logan MCV I 1.2 (LPG) 02.2013 R134a 445515 PAG46 90-110 LANCA Astra-K 09.2015 R1234yf 480 PAGA46 60 Yeti 05.2009 R134a  500-550 PAG46 100-120 commande manuelle
Logan MV I T5d0 022013 - EEE Sar R Delta 09,2008 R 50.5:0 PAG4S 130 Cascada 032013 s e i = SMART Manufacturer Compressor manufacturer + part  Kompressorhersteller + Teile- Fabricant du compresseur + numéro  Fabrikant compressor + on-
5Q0820803F number nummer de piéce derdeelnr.
Sandero 062008 R134a | 440-510 PAGIS 125145 Delta 012009 R134a 410490 PAG46 130 Combo-C 16/13 CDTI 16V 102001 R134a 560 PAGA6 120 Cabrio, City, Fortwo 2003 R134a 450 PAGA46 180 .
- Rear evaporator Rear evaporator Hinterer Verdampfer Evaporateur arriére Verdamper achter
sandero 012013 R134a | 445515 PAG46 70-90 Flavia Cabriolet 032012 R134a 454 PAG46 100 Combo-C 17 D116V >2003 102001 R134a 650 PAGA6 120 Forfour 2003 R134a 440 PAG46 100
Sandero 012013 R134a | 445515 PAG46 90-110 Musa 10.2004 R134a 500 PAG46 130 Combo-C 1.7 Di 16V <2004 102001 R134a 560 PAG46 120 Forfour hatchback 072014 R134a 475 See manual 195 Roof A/C  Roof mounted A/C modul Dachmontiertes Klimamodul Zf‘:g}f de climatisation monté Airconditioningmodule op dak
Sandero 012013 R134a | 445515 PAGIS 140160 Phedra 2002 R134a 600 25  PAG#6 125 Combo-C 17DT116v 102001 R134a 560 PAGA6 120 Fortwo 012007 R134a 410430 PAGAS  Scomnual
DAEWOO Thesis 05.2003 R134a 650 PAG46 130150  Combo-C 14 102004 R134a 650 PAG46 150 Fortwo electric drive 122010 R134a 550 PAGAS  Seemenual zsei';f,engﬁ: ee, Compressor manufacturer Kompressorhersteller Fabricant du compresseur Fabrikant compressor
Evanda 2002 Rilds ED 20 peecimautal 20 Voyager 09201 R1334) 820 BAGIO See ) Combo-C 16716V 06.2006 R134a 650 PAG46 150 Fortwo coupe 072014 RiZa &5 Seelmanual o5 See manual Consult vehicle's owner manual Fahrzeugbetriebsanleitung lesen Consulter le manuel du véhicule Zie de handleiding van het voertuig
Kalos 2002 R134a eo@oesn 20 - See manual 220 Voyager 09.2011 2 evaporators R134a 1150 PAG46 See manual Combo-D X12 02.2012 Denso R134a 448-452 ND8 80 Roadster, Coupe 2003 R134a 650 PAG46 180 SD7ViGetc. Compressor type/model Kompressortyp/-modell Type / Modele de compresseur Compressor type/model
Lanos 1998-2003 R134a | 720 20 | PAG150 220 Ypsilon 092006 R134a | 460540 PAG46 130 Combo-D X12 022012 Sanden Ri34a 448452 sP10 120 i [—— poS—— S ———— PETE——
Lanos 2003 R134a 720 20  PAGI50 265 Ypsilon 052011 R134a  460-540 PAG46 130 Corsa-C Petrol 2000 R134a 650 PAGA6 150 Actyon 11.2006 R134a | 620680 30  PAG100  Seemanual
Nubira 1119982004 R134a 75 20  PAG150 235 Corsa-C Dt/ COTi 20002006 R134a 560 PAG46 120 Korando 112010 R134a 400460 PAG60 150 swp horwheel base Kurzer Radstand / Kurzversion Empattement court / version courte  Korte wielbasis/korte uitvoering
Nubira J200,1150,)19 2002 R134a 730 See manual 220 Defender V8 1998-2002 R134a 900 PAG46 180 Corsa-C Di 2000-2003 R134a 650 PAGA46 120 Kyron 05.2005 Ri134a 620680 30 PAG100 See manual Zones 2/3/4 A/C zones inside the cabin Klimazonen in der Kabine Zones climatisation dans I'habitacle Airconditioningzones in de cabine
Rezzo 2000 R134a  omomn 20 PAGI50 220 Discovery Sport 09.2014 R1234yf | 640-660 PAG46 150 Corsa-C DI 2004-2006 R134a 560 PAG46 120 Rexton 2002 R134a 850 50  PAG125 265
Tacuma 2001 R134a 750 20  PAG150 220 Discovery IV 09.2009 2 z0nes R134a 575625 PAG46 110 Corsa-D 07.2006 R134a 430 PAG46 80 Rexton 2002 2 evaporators R134a 1200 50  PAG125 265 For more vehicle models & searchable database online (mobile+desktop) go to:
Discovery IV 09.2009 4z0nes Ri34a 775825 PAG46 160 CorsaD 13COTV1.7 COT 07.2006 Ri34a 520 PAGA6 80 Rexton Il 07.2012 Automatic AIC Ri34a 690750 PAG150 220 : HTF
Cuore VIl 042007 R134a  270-330 PAG46 60 Discovez [ 2004 R134a 600 PAG46 130 Corsa-D 16 Turbo 02.2007 R134a 470 PAG46 80 Rexton Il 072012 KC83 compressor R134a 800900 PAG46 260 WWW.NISSENS.COMm / d C'fl I I I ngs L4 ®
Materia 10.2006 R134a 320-380 PAG46 70 Discovery lll 2004 2 evaporators R134a 900 PAG46 179 Corsa-D 1.2 ecoFLEX 09.2009 R134a 470 PAG46 80 Rexton II 07.2012 2 evaporators R134a 1150-1250 PAG150 260 Copyrights Nissens A/S, Ormhojgérdve] 9, DK-8700 Horsens, Denmark - All rghts are reserved. Nissens® - - M
Sirion 03.2008 R134a | 270330 PAGAS  semonial  Evoque 06,2011 R134a | 640660 PAGA46 150 CorsaD 1 4 ecoFLEX 09.2009 Ri34a 480 PAG46 80 Rodius 05.2005 Ri134a 10201080 RL897 150 s regtered rademarsaured by Nisers A, Neknr s compet posterror ary parts o i b coid mljngrOS‘S|er
Terios 11.2005 R134a | 320380 PAG46 80 Freelander 2000 R134a 540 25  PAG46 120140  Corsa-D 062010 R134a 470 PAGA6 80 Rodius I 072013 R134a 1020100 RL897 200 in order to ensure that the information contained in this poster ate o .
Trevis 062006 R134a 270330 PAG46  Seemanual Freelander V6 2000 R134a 430 25 PAG46 120140 Corsa-E 09.2014 R134a 450 See manual 80 Tivoli 022016 R1234yf 500 30 PAG46 120 fthe posto v discims ary abilty for prining ermors or inacaracdes, and for any damage or mljngr05\5|er DELIVERING THE DIFFERENCE




